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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 3 x 5 km 
  START TIME 9:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 30.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.    

 
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Women RW01 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 50 CZECH REPUBLIK Michaela Mikaškova 0:18:45.1 Jana Gaudelova 0:17:32.8 Blanka Paulu 0:17:18.3 0:53:36.2 
2 51 FRANCE 1 Florence Marguet 0:17:49.8 Marie - Fanny Rigolet 0:19:25.0 Bernadette Roche 0:16:32.1 0:53:47.0 
3 49 ABANKA - ženske Nantalija Geþek 0:29:18.2 Tadeja Maznik 0:25:30.5 Mojca Cafun 0:28:48.8 1:23:37.5 

          
          
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Women RW02 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 53 UKRAINE F2 Tetyana Polishchuk 0:21:40.6 Valentyna Zagalska 0:21:17.0 Tetyana Bilous 0:18:21.4 1:01:19.0 
2 52 FLOWER POWER Heidi Mustvedt - Pluss 0:23:20.7 Karen Ishibashi 0:19:13.0 Irene Dunn 0:19:44.7 1:02:18.5 
3 55 TADOMAýE Božena Lipej 0:22:51.2 Suzana Andrejc 0:19:22.3 Renata Bregar 0:20:14.4 1:02:28.0 
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Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Women RW03 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 58 RED WINGS - RUSSIA Raufa Zagidulina 0:17:49.7 Vera Koroleva 0:18:27.7 Tatiana Sesipova 0:16:02.9 0:52:20.3 
2 56 UKRAINE F3 Galina Beketova 0:19:56.5 Galina Nikolayenko 0:20:47.3 Oksana Zanisko 0:18:20.9 0:59:04.7 
3 57 FRANCE 2 Marie Odile Escoffier 0:28:42.2 Marie Jo Chaummery 0:23:24.1 Odile Pequignut 0:21:28.4 1:13:34.7 

          
          
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Women RW04 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 59 RUSSIA 2 Tamara Grygoryeva 0:23:33.7 Ludmila Kenareva 0:21:20.5 Liudmila Golubkova 0:21:02.6 1:05:56.9 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 3 x 5 km 
  START TIME 9:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 30.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.    

 
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM01 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 2 LOGATEC Jože Petkovšek 0:15:40.6 Jožko Rupnik 0:14:50.1 Marko Rupnik 0:14:27.2 0:44:57.9 
2 1 ABANKA - moški Aleksander Gros 0:19:42.3 Kristijan Hvala 0:18:38.4 Marko Lopatiþ 0:19:45.3 0:58:06.0 
3 62 ITALIA - UKRAINA Volodymyr Zotov 0:28:23.8 Maurizio Rizzoto 0:19:17.9 Mirko Ceccato 0:16:10.7 1:03:52.5 

          
          
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM02 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 3 RUSSIA 2 Aleksey Palekhov 0:17:44.9 Yuriy Komlev 0:14:55.1 Grigory Aleksandrov 0:15:08.7 0:47:48.7 
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Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM03 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 4 AUSTRIA M03 
Michael 
Standmann 0:15:49.3 Peter Zloebl 0:14:40.5 Johann Standmann 0:13:52.8 0:44:22.6 

2 6 M3 FINLAND Ilmo Pulkkinen 0:16:27.2 Janne - Pekka Nurmi 0:14:28.4 Kari Nurmi 0:14:39.5 0:45:35.2 
3 5 CHECH REPUBLIK - 1 Pavel Peter 0:15:45.0 Aleš Dytrt 0:14:44.7 Michal Valenta 0:16:24.2 0:46:54.0 
4 8 M3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION Anatoliy Onegin 0:17:02.9 Valeriy Shlyapkgin 0:14:54.2 Stanislav Kudryashov 0:14:57.6 0:46:54.7 
5 11 UKRAINE 6 Volodymyr Fotyniuk 0:15:54.2 Oleksandr Voloshyn 0:16:02.0 Sergii Liakhov 0:16:02.0 0:47:58.2 

6 7 
OBBIETTIVO MASTER ALPINI 
ITALIA Paolo Mantini 0:17:50.7

Giannantonio 
Strazzabosco 0:15:46.8 Alessandro Rigoni 0:15:28.1 0:49:05.6 

7 10 UKRAINE 5 
Yuriy 
Yoltukhovskyy 0:19:07.4 Yuriy Osypchuk 0:17:26.2 Mykola Polishchuk 0:18:29.4 0:55:03.0 

8 9 SLOVENIA - SLOVAKIA Rafael Marn 0:19:37.3 Stefan Murarik 0:21:26.1 Alojzij Rupnik 0:21:16.8 1:02:20.3 

9 13 FRANCE 1 Didier Monin 0:20:49.7 Henri Gagliano 0:24:38.7
Francis Gerbert-
Gentmon 0:17:45.4 1:03:13.9 

10 60 
SLOVENIAN-IRELAND 
CONNECTION Janez Slabe 0:31:23.4 Janez Slabe 0:29:40.8 Erwan Fouere 0:35:49.1 1:36:53.3 
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Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM04 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 16 RUSSIA 1 Sergey Ivanov 0:15:46.7 Aleksandr Lyakhov 0:15:32.4 Leonid Golubkov 0:15:07.7 0:46:26.9 
2 15 RUPNIKI - SLOVENIA Beno Rupnik 0:18:29.8 Roman Rupnik 0:16:31.3 David Rupnik 0:18:01.9 0:53:03.1 
3 17 SLOVAKIA 1 Pavel Shiarnik 0:20:00.6 Miroslav Raþko 0:17:17.3 Miroslav Hrobak 0:16:11.6 0:53:29.5 
4 61 KD CALCIT Peter Pibernik 0:20:11.3 Peter Koželj 0:19:19.4 Bojan Kemperl 0:17:52.2 0:57:23.0 
5 14 GORNIK - SVET Gvido Svet 0:23:05.8 Gornik Jure 0:17:43.5 Gornik Milan 0:17:15.6 0:58:04.9 
6 18 ŠD SOTESKA KAMNIK Ivan Sušnik 0:22:49.0 Anton Panþur 0:18:03.6 Andrej Lanišek 0:20:27.8 1:01:20.5 

          
          
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM05 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 25 UKRAINE 7 Vasyl Perebyinis 0:16:56.1 Anatoly Turkin 0:16:28.0 Mykola Bilera 0:16:47.3 0:50:11.5 
2 24 GINO ITALIA Roberto Martini 0:19:01.6 Gino Ceccato 0:16:29.7 Guido Masiero 0:14:41.6 0:50:12.9 
3 19 CZECH REPUBLIK 2 Vladimir Junek 0:18:55.5 Josef Vejnar 0:15:16.9 Oldrich Hakl 0:16:49.4 0:51:01.8 
4 23 GERMANY 1 Sepp Eggersberger 0:16:55.4 Otto Schwarz 0:18:02.5 Konrad Blum 0:16:08.6 0:51:06.6 
5 26 ŠPORT ýARMAN ýarman Ivo 0:17:11.4 Janez Reberšak 0:17:51.4 Tomaž Kalan 0:16:23.3 0:51:26.2 
6 21 FRANCE 2 Bernard Duchene 0:18:01.3 Raymond Tscmaenn 0:17:42.9 Gilbert Levrino 0:16:59.5 0:52:43.8 
7 20 CZECH REPUBLIK 4 Evžen Janeba 0:20:07.6 Stepan Palme 0:19:56.0 Drahoslav Kobr 0:17:43.8 0:57:47.4 
8 12 AUSTRALIA GREAT BRITAIN Adam Pinney 0:20:42.6 Zac Zaharias 0:20:00.5 Brian Adams 0:18:21.2 0:59:04.4 
9 22 FRANCE 3 Regis Pescmot 0:21:04.8 Daniel Legras 0:19:30.7 Marc Winterhalter 0:18:38.4 0:59:14.0 
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Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM06 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 27 FRANCE 4 Andre Grob 0:17:21.9 Jacques Bertoncini 0:15:56.0 Raymond Pequignut 0:16:06.2 0:49:24.2 
2 28 LITHUANIA - RUSSIA Patras Milashius 0:17:20.3 Nikolay Kitaichev 0:16:56.6 Sergey Starchenko 0:15:42.6 0:49:59.6 
3 30 UKRAINE 1 Petro Tkachenko 0:18:57.7 Igor Kostiuk 0:16:37.4 Mykhailo Chernykh 0:17:15.2 0:52:50.4 

4 31 UKRAINE 2 
Volodymyr 
Shepelyev 0:18:47.9 Anatolii Osadchyi 0:18:18.9 Viktor Soloviov 0:18:51.7 0:55:58.6 

5 41 FRANCE 5 Georges Henrich 0:20:43.8 Gilles Grindler 0:17:02.0 Daniel Chopard 0:18:17.7 0:56:03.6 
6 32 UKRAINE 3 Mykola Ievtieiev 0:18:40.3 Ivan Boiko 0:20:07.6 Volodymyr Iermilko 0:21:26.0 1:00:14.0 

          
          
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM07 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 33 AUSTRIA 1 Vogel Werner 0:17:52.6 Brandauer Josef 0:16:30.1 Leithner Waldemar 0:15:48.5 0:50:11.3 
2 39 RUSSIA 3 Sergey Atanasyev 0:18:06.8 Vaolim Fomin 0:17:12.1 Aleksander Solovov 0:16:06.8 0:51:25.8 
3 34 CZECH REPUBLIK 3 Gotz Bieman 0:18:31.7 Vaclav Šir 0:17:03.2 Jiri Javurek 0:17:25.6 0:53:00.6 
4 38 KERLCI Peter ýufer 0:21:15.5 Konrad Merlak 0:17:47.7 Lojze Oblak 0:16:22.8 0:55:26.1 

5 37 FRANCE 7 Jean Pierre Poncet 0:18:00.8
Jacques Eybert 
Prudhomme 0:21:00.9 Pierre Vignary 0:17:20.5 0:56:22.2 

6 40 SLOVAKIA 2 Bohuslav Valent 0:19:15.5 Miroslav Matejka 0:18:23.2 Juraj Husovsky 0:20:09.6 0:57:48.3 
7 36 FRANCE 6 Alain Malatrait 0:20:42.8 Serge Pradeilles 0:19:00.9 J. Pierre Reilhan 0:18:23.2 0:58:06.9 
8 35 CZECH REPUBLIK 5 Jiri Fasstauer 0:19:19.7 Karel Vrana 0:20:12.4 Jan Audrlicky 0:20:08.4 0:59:40.6 
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Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM08 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 44 UKRAINE 8 Oleksii Vasylchuk 0:19:44.4 Vasyl Krupskyy 0:18:56.0 Sultan Minnibaiev 0:17:59.2 0:56:39.7 
2 42 NORWAY 2 Oddvin Sneli 0:23:19.9 Arne Vidness 0:23:24.3 Hakon Svendsen 0:18:12.0 1:04:56.2 

          
          
Cross Country skiing - Relay - 3x5km / Men RM09 
Rang Bib Team Name Time Name Time Name Time Result 

1 45 NORWAY 3 Magne Lovatangen 0:23:21.8 Ola Svenneby 0:20:09.8 Alf Berland 0:19:14.4 1:02:46.0 
2 47 UKRAINE 4 Iurii Mestrenko 0:21:52.4 Vasye Prokopov 0:19:33.3 Boris Kirillov 0:22:12.3 1:03:38.1 
3 46 REGENERACIJA LESCE - SLO Milan Bahar 0:29:22.8 Franc Horvat 0:20:35.4 Alojz Hvala 0:20:59.9 1:10:58.1 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 13.5 km 
  START TIME 08:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 103 DE LORENZO, Nicola ITA 1976 M F15 0:35:27.0 
2 1005 CECCATO, Mirko ITA 1976 M F15 0:37:45.2 
3 1023 SCHUMET, Edvard SLO 1977 M F15 0:39:13.3 
4 1007 KLEMEN, Zornik SLO 1978 M F15 0:41:19.7 
5 1009 GROS, Aleksander SLO 1977 M F15 0:46:28.6 
6 1018 LOPATIC, Marko SLO 1975 M F15 0:49:37.1 
7 1003 BERGER, Michael FRA 1977 M F15 0:51:41.5 
8 1010 ZNIDAR, Boris SLO 1976 M F15 0:59:17.4 
9 1022 LEMUT, Uros SLO 1979 M F15 1:11:52.0 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 2006 ALEXANDROV, Grigory RUS 1972 M F15 0:35:44.2 
2 2004 ZAMBELLI, Silvio ITA 1972 M F15 0:35:52.8 
3 2001 MARCHL, Peter AUT 1974 M F15 0:36:05.8 
4 2003 AIMER, Peensalu EST 1972 M F15 0:38:20.3 
5 2019 ALJOSA, Martinjas SLO 1973 M F15 0:38:25.9 
6 2025 MAXIM, Shorin RUS 1971 M F15 0:39:02.5 
7 2014 HVALA, Kristijan SLO 1974 M F15 0:45:49.3 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 3001 STANDMANN, Michael AUT 1965 M F15 0:34:05.4 
2 3003 PETR, Pavel CZE 1969 M F15 0:34:31.0 
3 3019 RUPNIK, Marko SLO 1968 M F15 0:35:25.7 
4 3002 ZLOEBL, Peter AUT 1965 M F15 0:35:27.7 
5 3009 VANINI, Corrado ITA 1965 M F15 0:36:03.9 
6 3052 MILENKOVIû, Aleksandar SRB 1960 M F15 0:36:08.0 
7 3012 KOMLEV, Yury RUS 1967 M F15 0:36:19.9 
8 3031 RUPNIK, Jozko SLO 1967 M F15 0:36:32.4 
9 3042 FOTYNIUK, Volodmyr UKR 1965 M F15 0:36:39.4 

Svetovne zimske Masters igre, BLED 2010

SI SPORT d.o.o.
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WORLD WINTER MASTERS GAMES 
Bled 2010 

 

RESULTS 
CROSS COUNTRY – F15 

 

TIMING LJUBLJANA Page 2 of 4 www.timingljubljana.si 

10 3004 NURMI, Janne Pekka FIN 1967 M F15 0:37:03.6 
11 3022 ZNIDARIC, Franci SLO 1967 M F15 0:37:58.0 
12 3014 KUDRYASHOV, Stanislav RUS 1968 M F15 0:38:00.5 
13 3028 GRASIC, Andrej SLO 1965 M F15 0:38:25.3 
14 3041 VOLOSHYN, Oleksandr UKR 1967 M F15 0:39:26.1 
15 3021 RUPNIK, Pavel SLO 1965 M F15 0:43:27.0 
16 3040 OSYPCHUK, Yuriy UKR 1968 M F15 0:44:38.3 
17 3043 POLISHCHUK, Mykola UKR 1969 M F15 0:45:24.8 

18 3005 
GERBERT GENTHON, 
Francis FRA 1967 M F15 0:45:54.9 

19 3024 JANEZ, Slabe SLO 1969 M F15 1:00:52.5 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 4001 STANDMANN, Johann AUT 1963 M F15 0:33:57.1 
2 4016 IVANOV, SERGEY RUS 1960 M F15 0:34:49.1 
3 4014 ZUPAN, Tine SLO 1960 M F15 0:35:45.1 
4 4020 GOLUBKOV, Leonid RUS 1963 M F15 0:37:09.2 
5 4005 NURMI, Kari FIN 1961 M F15 0:37:10.0 
6 4011 MANTINI, Paolo ITA 1960 M F15 0:37:39.5 
7 4018 SHLYAPUGIN, Valery RUS 1960 M F15 0:37:39.9 
8 4022 ZELEZNIKAR, Janko SLO 1961 M F15 0:37:58.8 
9 4050 PODLOGAR, Dušan SLO   M F15 0:38:21.6 

10 4023 TURSIC, Rolando SLO 1961 M F15 0:38:56.9 
11 4046 LIAKHOV, Sergii UKR 1963 M F15 0:38:57.6 
12 4040 ANDERLE, Srecko SLO 1962 M F15 0:39:16.5 
13 4003 GRABMUELLER, Ivo CZE 1962 M F15 0:39:25.9 
14 4004 VALENTA, Michal CZE 1962 M F15 0:41:00.4 
15 4039 RUPNIK, Roman SLO 1960 M F15 0:41:32.9 
16 4036 GORNIK, Milan SLO 1961 M F15 0:41:35.4 
17 4000 DUNN, Robert AUS 1962 M F15 0:41:41.2 
18 4045 RACKO, Miroslav SVK 1961 M F15 0:41:46.8 
19 4013 MOROZOV, Alexandr KAZ 1961 M F15 0:41:56.8 
20 4047 YOLTUKHOVSKYY, Yuri UKR 1962 M F15 0:42:39.0 
21 4002 LOTZ, Gerhard CAN 1960 M F15 0:43:05.9 
22 4042 MAGYAR, Silvester SLO 1962 M F15 0:43:32.3 
23 4030 RUPNIK, David SLO 1962 M F15 0:44:45.4 
24 4026 PANCUR, Anton SLO 1963 M F15 0:45:08.1 
25 4027 KEMPERL, Bojan SLO 1961 M F15 0:45:10.2 
26 4048 MONIN, Didier FRA 1960 M F15 0:47:21.4 
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27 4019 CHUVASHOV, Vladimir RUS 1962 M F15 0:47:22.2 
28 4037 KOZELJ, Peter SLO 1960 M F15 0:47:26.0 
29 4035 PODOBNIK, Marko SLO 1962 M F15 0:48:41.2 
30   LEKSE, Toni SLO 1960 M F15 0:49:19.0 
31 4009 BRAATZ, Frank GER 1962 M F15 0:50:37.8 
32 4041 KUSTEC, Stefan SLO 1964 M F15 0:54:44.3 
33 4015 GARCIA ESTEVEZ, Juan jose MEX 1960 M F15 0:56:14.0 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 5019 MASIERO, Guido ITA 1955 M F15 0:36:35.8 
2 5007 PULKKINEN, Ilmo FIN 1957 M F15 0:36:47.9 
3 5005 VEJNAR, Josef CZE 1957 M F15 0:37:04.0 
4 9022 MURARIK, Stefan SVK 1955 M F10 0:38:52.0 
5 5025 LYAKHOV, Aleksandr RUS 1958 M F15 0:39:15.9 
6 6001 KOLB, Helmut AUT 1950 M F15 0:39:26.2 
7 5002 RETTENEGGER, Franz AUT 1955 M F15 0:40:00.0 
8 5049 PEREBEYNOS, Vassili UKR 1957 M F15 0:40:01.0 
9 5009 LEVRINO, Gilbert FRA 1957 M F15 0:40:05.4 

10 5026 RUPNIK, Beno SLO 1957 M F15 0:40:28.5 
11 5027 TROJAR, Bojan SLO 1958 M F15 0:40:28.7 
12 5006 HAKL, Oldrich CZE 1955 M F15 0:40:36.1 
13 5013 DUCHENE, Bernard FRA 1956 M F15 0:41:23.2 
14 5047 HROBAK, Miroslav SVK 1955 M F15 0:41:39.1 
15 5050 TURKIN, Anatoliy UKR 1955 M F15 0:41:49.4 
16 5029 PERGOVNIK, Ivan SLO 1955 M F15 0:42:15.5 
17 5055 KOPAC, Srecko SLO 1959 M F15 0:42:35.4 
18 5003 KOBR, Drahoslav CZE 1956 M F15 0:43:08.9 
19 511 MYKOLA, Bilera UKR 1955 M F15 0:43:19.8 
20 5032 KOMAC, Goran SLO 1958 M F15 0:43:45.7 
21 5030 CARMAN, Ivo SLO 1959 M F15 0:44:09.2 
22 5012 TSCHAENN, Raymond FRA 1955 M F15 0:45:05.1 
23 5020 GAVRILOV, Alexander RUS 1959 M F15 0:45:06.8 
24 5048 SIARNIK, Pavel SVK 1959 M F15 0:46:06.9 
25 508 JAMSEK, Marjan SLO 1956 M F15 0:46:12.7 
26 5008 PESCHOT, Regis FRA 1956 M F15 0:46:33.7 
27 5016 ADAMS, Brian GBR 1957 M F15 0:46:48.4 
28 5011 LEGRAS, Daniel FRA 1957 M F15 0:46:49.5 
29 5100 RIZZOTTO, Maurizzio ITA   M F15 0:47:54.5 
30 5043 JERSE, Dusan SLO 1956 M F15 0:48:40.5 
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31 5000 ZAHARIAS, Zac AUS 1956 M F15 0:49:13.7 
32 5036 VALANT, Franci SLO 1958 M F15 0:51:05.3 
33 5039 BEZELJAK, Jozko SLO 1958 M F15 0:57:21.0 
34 5062 TORKAR, Branko SLO   M   1:00:02.4 
35 5045 ZNIDAR, Janez SLO 1959 M F15 1:01:18.0 
36 5033 KLEMENC, Anton SLO 1955 M F15 1:02:18.4 
37 5037 CVENKELJ, Joze SLO 1958 M F15 1:12:48.4 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 6032 STARCHENKO, Sergey RUS 1954 M F15 0:38:26.2 
2 6019 CECCATO, Gino ITA 1952 M F15 0:39:15.0 
3 6015 PEQUIGNOT, Raymond FRA 1950 M F15 0:39:19.1 
4 6024 MILASHIUS, Petras LTU 1950 M F15 0:39:57.1 
4 6013 BERTONCINI, Jacques FRA 1953 M F15 0:39:57.1 
6 6017 BLUM, Konrad GER 1952 M F15 0:40:21.0 
7 6014 GRINDLER, Gilles FRA 1953 M F15 0:40:47.1 
8 6050 KOSTIUK, Igor UKR 1954 M F15 0:41:23.5 
9 6047 MYKHAILO, Chernykh UKR 1953 M F15 0:42:17.2 

10 6020 AGNOLI, Mario ITA 1951 M F15 0:42:35.8 
11 6007 RAESAENEN, Heikki FIN 1954 M F15 0:43:07.4 
12 6006 JUNEK, Vladimir CZE 1954 M F15 0:45:16.4 
13 6029 KHAZOV, Alexandr RUS 1952 M F15 0:45:22.3 
14 6051 TKACHENKO, Petro UKR 1952 M F15 0:45:33.5 
15 6039 GORNIK, Jure SLO 1951 M F15 0:45:44.4 
16 6012 WINTERHALTER, Marc FRA 1951 M F15 0:46:36.0 
17 6045 OSADCHYI, Anatolii UKR 1954 M F15 0:46:55.7 
18 6033 PONIKVAR, Rado SLO 1950 M F15 0:48:03.7 
19 6005 PALME, Stefan CZE 1952 M F15 0:48:36.9 
20 6025 JOHANSSON, Ole NOR 1951 M F15 0:49:30.5 
21 6048 MYKOLA, Ievtielev UKR 1950 M F15 0:49:45.6 
22 6049 LERMILKO, Volodymyr UKR 1952 M F15 0:51:29.2 
23 6008 BAUER, Yves FRA 1951 M F15 0:51:49.8 
24 6046 BOIKO, Ivan UKR 1950 M F15 0:52:16.3 
25 6016 ROZE, Christian FRA 1950 M F15 0:54:15.7 
26 6037 JANEZ, Jeras SLO 1954 M F15 0:55:35.7 
27 6009 GAGLIANO, Henri FRA 1952 M F15 1:02:15.0 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 13.5 km 
  START TIME 08:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
MNZ Policija / Tek na smuþeh - moški do 35 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 47 OSTIR, Tilen SLO 1979 M F15 0:46:03.4 
2 44 VELICKI, Trajce SLO 1979 M F15 0:46:09.3 
3 46 PARADIZ, Matej SLO 1979 M F15 0:48:58.8 
4 48 PIVEC, Tomaz SLO 1977 M F15 0:51:12.7 
5 49 OGRIZEK, Severino SLO 1976 M F15 0:54:29.3 
6 43 BELEC, Igor SLO 1979 M F15 1:06:55.6 
7 45 PIBERCNIK, Mitja SLO 1979 M F15 1:09:32.1 

        
MNZ Policija / Tek na smuþeh - moški 35 do 45 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 2024 GLOBOCNIK, Tomas SLO 1972 M F15 0:35:25.7 
2 51 KLOBUCAR, Ales SLO 1974 M F15 0:36:19.1 
3 80 ZNIDARSIC, Anton SLO 1969 M F15 0:41:57.5 
4 56 KUSTER, Igor SLO 1972 M F15 0:41:59.5 
5 58 KRAPEZ, Drako SLO 1970 M F15 0:42:17.3 
6 57 SETNICAR, Tomaz SLO 1971 M F15 0:45:12.7 
7 59 STRMAN, Ferdninand SLO 1970 M F15 0:48:55.8 
8 3036 ISKRA, Tomislav SLO 1969 M F15 0:50:04.7 
9 82 LUKINOVIC, Jozef SLO 1965 M F15 0:51:52.3 

10 83 KOLETNIK, Bostjan SLO 1965 M F15 0:53:36.8 
11 53 STEFANIC, Igor SLO 1974 M F15 0:58:55.0 
12 52 ZNIDARSIC, Bostjan SLO 1974 M F15 1:07:32.2 
13 55 NOVAK, Danijel SLO 1972 M F15 1:21:51.5 
14 81 MESKO, Primoz SLO 1967 M F15 1:28:38.3 

        
MNZ Policija / Tek na smuþeh - moški nad 45 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 84 MIKLAVZIN, Ludvik SLO 1964 M F15 0:44:50.3 
2 86 PINTARIC, Toncek SLO 1961 M F15 0:47:06.4 
3 6058 ROZMAN, Franc SLO 1960 M F15 0:48:25.7 
4 6059 BURILOV, Mihael SLO 1959 M F15 0:57:18.1 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10  km 
  START TIME 11:20 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 7005 LEITHNER, Waldemar AUT 1948 M F10 0:28:37.2
2 7003 BRANDAUER, Josef AUT 1949 M F10 0:28:39.1
3 7016 PONCET, Jean-pierre FRA 1947 M F10 0:28:39.3
4 7020 DERMON, Giusep LIE 1945 M F10 0:28:43.0
5 7023 SOLOVOV, Alexander RUS 1948 M F10 0:28:58.6
6 7001 TSCHEMERNJAK, Willi AUT 1945 M F10 0:29:28.3
7 7036 OBLAK, Lojze SLO 1947 M F10 0:29:53.5
8 7006 VACLAV, Sir CZE 1948 M F10 0:30:24.6
9 7025 AFANASYEV, SERGEY RUS 1948 M F10 0:30:25.6

10 7009 JIRI, Javurek CZE 1948 M F10 0:30:52.0
11 7015 VIGNARD, Pierre FRA 1947 M F10 0:30:53.4
12 7002 SIEGELE, Johann AUT 1948 M F10 0:30:57.3
13 7027 FOMIN, Vadim RUS 1949 M F10 0:31:01.5
14 7049 VALENT, Bohuslav SVK 1949 M F10 0:32:50.1
15 7052 SHEPELYEV, Volodymyr UKR 1945 M F10 0:32:59.0
16 7037 CUFER, Peter SLO 1946 M F10 0:33:05.3
17 7053 SOLOVIOV, Viktor UKR 1948 M F10 0:33:35.3
18 7017 REILHAN, Jean-Pierre FRA 1948 M F10 0:33:35.7
19 7035 MERLAK, Konrad SLO 1948 M F10 0:33:42.0
20 7051 MATEJKA, Miroslav SVK 1945 M F10 0:34:15.2
21 7012 PRADEILLES, Serge FRA 1948 M F10 0:34:21.3
22 7013 MALATRAIT, Alain-Michel FRA 1945 M F10 0:34:48.9
23 7028 SEMENOV, Anatoly RUS 1947 M F10 0:35:30.3
24 7007 AUDRLICKY, Jan CZE 1945 M F10 0:37:18.4
25 7010 CECH, Karel CZE 1945 M F10 0:37:18.5
26 7021 ARNESEN, Arne NOR 1946 M F10 0:38:12.0
27 7032 SVET, Gvido SLO 1947 M F10 0:38:59.9
28 7024 ZAPOLSKY, Viktor RUS 1945 M F10 0:41:16.0
29 7011 TUOVINEN, Yrjo FIN 1947 M F10 0:41:44.8
30 7050 JAS, Frantisek SVK 1949 M F10 0:48:54.2
31 7029 FOUERE, Erwan IRL 1946 M F10 1:05:20.4
32 7014 WEIGERDING, Michel FRA 1949 M F10 1:48:50.0
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 8004 GROB, Andre FRA 1943 M F10 0:28:50.2
2 8007 MARTINI, Roberto ITA 1941 M F10 0:29:53.9
3 8006 PINZANI, Remigio ITA 1942 M F10 0:31:00.0
4 8035 MINNEBAEV, Sultan UKR 1941 M F10 0:31:07.7
5 8002 BIEMANN, Goetz CZE 1943 M F10 0:31:12.9
6 8009 SVENDSEN, Haakon NOR 1941 M F10 0:32:15.3
7 8000 STUMMER, Siegfried AUT 1942 M F10 0:32:58.0

8 8005 
EYBERT-PRUDHOMME, 
Jacques FRA 1942 M F10 0:35:43.3

9 8036 KRUPSKYY, Vasil UKR 1940 M F10 0:35:55.9
10 8043 KAREL, Vrana CZE 1942 M F10 0:36:41.6
11 9718 MLINAR, Janez SLO 1941 M F10 0:36:48.2
12 8015 HRIBERNIK, Franc SLO 1941 M F10 0:37:19.0
13 8038 VASYLCHUK, Oleksiy UKR 1941 M F10 0:37:41.9
14 8033 HUSOVSKY, Juraj SVK 1943 M F10 0:38:36.0
15 9507 RUPNIK, Alojzij SLO 1943 M F10 0:39:23.8
16 8001 STREIT, Karl AUT 1942 M F10 0:39:32.6
17 8010 SNELI, Oddvin NOR 1944 M F10 0:40:35.7
18 8045 KLEMEN, Marijan SLO 1940 M F10 0:42:10.1
19 8011 ORSKAUG, Bjorn Erik NOR 1944 M F10 0:42:33.5
20 8014 KARPAC, Egon SLO 1944 M F10 0:45:38.6
21 8012 BLOCH JENSEN, Ole SLO 1943 M F10 0:46:33.4
22 8003 JIFI, Stehlik CZE 1942 M F10 0:47:04.3
23 9726 ZLOTOV, Vladimir UKR 1940 M F10 0:48:44.3

  8013 ZUPAN, Peter SLO 1944 M F10 DNF 
  8008 VIDNES, Arne NOR 1940 M F10 DNF 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10  km 
  START TIME 13:20 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 104 MASHA, Novoselova RUS 1977 F F10 0:28:55.3
2 100 GOESSLER, Petra AUT 1978 F F10 0:30:22.1
3 110 RIPLEY, Angela CAN 1977 F F10 0:33:28.6

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 200 MIKASKOVA, Michaela CZE 1971 F F10 0:30:32.7
2 208 BOSCHEN, Mary USA 1970 F F10 0:34:25.5
3 201 RIGOLET, Marie-fanny FRA 1974 F F10 0:34:51.4
4 207 CESAR, Urska SLO 1971 F F10 0:37:41.3
5 206 GECEK, Natalija SLO 1974 F F10 0:53:16.5

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 305 UDALOVA, Lyudmila RUS 1968 F F10 0:27:33.0
2 302 MARGUET, Florence FRA 1967 F F10 0:28:14.4

3 301 
GRABMUELLEROVA, 
Sarka CZE 1969 F F10 0:28:49.8

4 306 BURGAR, Irena SLO 1969 F F10 0:33:29.4
5 304 ZANATTA, Vania F03 1969 F F10 0:33:35.0
6 318 BILOUS, Tetyana UKR 1966 F F10 0:33:50.7
7 322 ZIDAR ERLICH, Misa SLO 1969 F F10 0:35:17.1
8 320 RUPNIK, Natasa SLO 1969 F F10 0:37:42.1
9 307 PINTAR, Tanja SLO 1968 F F10 0:38:06.9

10 319 POLISHCHUK, Tetyana UKR 1966 F F10 0:38:50.8
11 111 TANKO, Vida SLO 1966 F F10 0:38:59.0
12 316 MAZNIK, Tadeja SLO 1969 F F10 0:45:45.7
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 400 ROCHE, Bernadette FRA 1962 F F10 0:29:23.6
2 403 TRUBINA, Galina RUS 1960 F F10 0:32:58.4
3 402 ROATA, Claudia ITA 1961 F F10 0:35:46.6
4 401 CROSSLEY, Fiona GBR 1961 F F10 0:36:30.1
5 404 BREGAR, Renata SLO 1961 F F10 0:37:15.9
6 408 ZAGALSKA, Valentyna UKR 1964 F F10 0:41:43.7

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 506 ESIPOVA, Tatiana RUS 1955 F F10 0:29:31.2
2 507 ZAGIDULINA, Raufa RUS 1957 F F10 0:30:06.9
3 509 WULLSCHLEGER, Catherine SUI 1956 F F10 0:31:49.4
4 516 GAUDELOVA, Jana CZE 1957 F F10 0:32:30.8
5 609 ZALISKO, Oksana UKR 1956 F F10 0:33:38.2
6 113 BOZENA, Lipej SLO 1957 F F10 0:35:45.5
7 503 PEQUIGNOT, Odile FRA 1956 F F10 0:38:12.2
8 510 GREGUSSOVA, Eva SVK 1958 F F10 0:41:20.5
9 504 MCRAE, Wendy GBR 1955 F F10 0:42:52.7

10 512 VEKLYCH, Olena UKR 1959 F F10 0:53:39.0
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 600 PAULU, Blanka CZE 1954 F F10 0:30:56.6
2 601 COLNAGHI, Laura ITA 1954 F F10 0:31:55.8
3 610 ISHIBASHI, Karen USA 1952 F F10 0:37:11.8
4 604 CUFER, Milojka SLO 1954 F F10 0:42:58.5
5 607 VLASENKO, Galina UKR 1952 F F10 0:43:11.9

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 702 KOROLEVA, Vera RUS 1948 F F10 0:33:19.3
2 715 NIKOLAYENKO, Ganna UKR 1946 F F10 0:34:48.8
3 700 ESCOFFIER, Marie odile FRA 1945 F F10 0:43:23.0
4 701 MUSTVEDT-PLUESS, Heidi NOR 1947 F F10 0:46:26.6
5 708 ZADNIKAR, Antonia SLO 1947 F F10 0:49:03.1
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 804 KENAREVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F10 0:39:31.4
2 803 GOLUBKOVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F10 0:39:56.1
3 800 TIEFENBACHER, Ingrid AUT 1942 F F10 0:42:00.6
4 802 CHAUMERY, Marie-Jose FRA 1942 F F10 0:43:07.3
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10  km 
  START TIME 15:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 900 KOSTNER, Paola ITA 1939 F F10 0:39:21.7
  901 GRIGORYEVA, Tamara RUS 1939 F F10 NN * 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 953 LYKHINA, Rymma UKR 1934 F F10 1:09:35.7
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 970 CHIZHOVA, Nina RUS 1929 F F10 0:51:54.3
Jury decission 
 
 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9004 CHOPARD, Daniel FRA 1939 M F10 0:25:48.4
2 9007 SVENNEBY, Ola NOR 1938 M F10 0:27:27.2
3 9024 PROKOPOV, Vasyl UKR 1936 M F10 0:27:40.5
4 9012 MILAN, Bahar SLO 1938 M F10 0:27:44.2
5 9019 NAGLIC, Franc SLO 1939 M F10 0:27:45.2
6 9006 POEHLMANN, Herbert GER 1936 M F10 0:28:22.4
7 9023 NESTERENKO, Iurii UKR 1936 M F10 0:28:40.2
8 9003 HEINRICH, Georges FRA 1939 M F10 0:28:44.1
9 9009 KIRILLOV, Boris RUS 1935 M F10 0:29:46.3

10 9013 HVALA, Alojz SLO 1939 M F10 0:30:42.2

11 9008 
LOVTANGEN, Magne 
johannes NOR 1937 M F10 0:30:55.9

12 9015 RES, Jakob SLO 1935 M F10 0:31:56.1
13 9001 BACHER, Hansjoerg AUT 1938 M F10 0:32:17.6
14 9014 HORVAT, Franc SLO 1936 M F10 0:36:33.0
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9503 BERLAND, Alf NOR 1934 M F10 0:26:32.3
2 9501 KLIMMER, Edelbert AUT 1934 M F10 0:29:50.0
3 9500 SCHMID, Josef AUT 1932 M F10 0:32:28.4
4 9505 SADEKOV, Envar RUS 1932 M F10 0:35:24.1

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9601 VIKSTROM, Thor CAN 1929 M F10 0:35:09.2
2 9600 NEUMAYER, Leo AUT 1929 M F10 0:42:51.7
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 20  km 
  START TIME 09:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 31.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Pokljuški Maraton - Moški nad 60 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 7016 PONCET, Jean-pierre FRA 1947 M F20 1:08:34.4 
2 8004 GROB, Andre FRA 1943 M F20 1:09:58.5 
3 7005 LEITHNER, Waldemar AUT 1948 M F20 1:11:16.2 
4 7036 OBLAK, Lojze SLO 1947 M F20 1:11:28.0 
5 7006 VACLAV, Sir CZE 1948 M F20 1:11:39.2 
6 7003 BRANDAUER, Josef AUT 1949 M F20 1:11:56.5 
7 7023 SOLOVOV, Alexander RUS 1948 M F20 1:12:15.0 
8 7020 DERMON, Giusep LIE 1945 M F20 1:12:28.6 
9 7009 JIRI, Javurek CZE 1948 M F20 1:12:30.6 

10 7025 AFANASYEV, SERGEY RUS 1948 M F20 1:13:19.6 
11 8007 MARTINI, Roberto ITA 1941 M F20 1:13:30.0 
12 8035 MINNEBAEV, Sultan UKR 1941 M F20 1:15:38.1 
13 7035 MERLAK, Konrad SLO 1948 M F20 1:16:39.4 
14 8006 PINZANI, Remigio ITA 1942 M F20 1:17:17.0 
15 8000 STUMMER, Siegfried AUT 1942 M F20 1:17:39.8 
16 8009 SVENDSEN, Haakon NOR 1941 M F20 1:17:57.8 
17 7015 VIGNARD, Pierre FRA 1947 M F20 1:18:02.0 
18 7052 SHEPELYEV, Volodymyr UKR 1945 M F20 1:19:42.6 
19 7049 VALENT, Bohuslav SVK 1949 M F20 1:20:33.6 
20 7053 SOLOVIOV, Viktor UKR 1948 M F20 1:21:32.9 
21 7017 REILHAN, Jean-Pierre FRA 1948 M F20 1:22:17.9 
22 7013 MALATRAIT, Alain-Michel FRA 1945 M F20 1:22:31.8 
23 8036 KRUPSKYY, Vasil UKR 1940 M F20 1:22:53.8 
24 707 URANKAR, Viki SLO 1948 M F20 1:24:27.8 
25 7037 CUFER, Peter SLO 1946 M F20 1:24:33.7 
26 9503 BERLAND, Alf NOR 1934 M F20 1:26:35.6 
27 9012 MILAN, Bahar SLO 1938 M F20 1:27:35.8 
28 9024 PROKOPOV, Vasyl UKR 1936 M F20 1:28:15.4 
29 7028 SEMENOV, Anatoly RUS 1947 M F20 1:29:37.4 
30 9007 SVENNEBY, Ola NOR 1938 M F20 1:29:39.0 
31 8033 HUSOVSKY, Juraj SVK 1943 M F20 1:32:46.2 
32 8015 HRIBERNIK, Franc SLO 1941 M F20 1:33:29.4 



Svetovne zimske Masters igre, BLED 2010

SI SPORT d.o.o.
Poslovna cona A 37, SI-4208 Šenœur, Slovenia, phone: +386 4 279 19 00, fax: +386 4 279 19 05, e-mail: info@si-sport.si, www.si-sport.com

20. POKLJUŠKI MARATON 
Pokljuka 2010 

 

RESULTS 
MARATHON / 20 km 

 

TIMING LJUBLJANA Page 2 of 4 www.timingljubljana.si 

33 9003 HEINRICH, Georges FRA 1939 M F20 1:33:53.0 
34 7007 AUDRLICKY, Jan CZE 1945 M F20 1:34:27.0 
35 9009 KIRILLOV, Boris RUS 1935 M F20 1:37:32.7 
36 9507 RUPNIK, Alojzij SLO 1943 M F20 1:37:45.1 
37 7032 SVET, Gvido SLO 1947 M F20 1:38:26.0 
38 8027 STOPAR, Max SLO 1943 M F20 1:38:47.0 
39 8045 KLEMEN, Marijan SLO 1940 M F20 1:39:41.2 
40 9023 NESTERENKO, Iurii UKR 1936 M F20 1:39:42.3 
41 8001 STREIT, Karl AUT 1942 M F20 1:39:43.5 
42 9008 LOVTANGEN, Magne johannes NOR 1937 M F20 1:43:07.4 
43 9014 HORVAT, Franc SLO 1936 M F20 1:43:08.8 
44 10023 GLOBOýNIK JANEZ SLO 1948 M   1:46:36.9 
45 8003 JIRI, Stehlik CZE 1942 M F20 1:49:45.9 
46 8018 GREGORIC, Edo SLO 1941 M F20 1:53:00.7 
47 704 ISAKOVIC, Saša SLO 1948 M F20 1:53:27.4 
48 9000 JOHNSON, Maxwell AUS 1938 M F20 1:56:08.4 
49 9505 SADEKOV, Envar RUS 1932 M F20 1:57:39.7 
50 9601 VIKSTROM, Thor CAN 1929 M F20 2:13:01.6 
51 9002 KECERIN, Josip CRO 1938 M F20 2:15:25.8 

  9013 HVALA, Alojz SLO 1939 M F20 DNF 
  7062 PEKHTEREV, Alexey RUS 1947 M F20 DNF 
  9504 MEISTAD, Ola NOR 1933 M F20 DNF 
        
        
Pokljuški Maraton - Ženske do 30 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 10026 KOKOŠINEK VALENTINA SLO 1992 F   1:24:22.7 
        
        
Pokljuški Maraton - Ženske do 40 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 104 MASHA, Novoselova RUS 1977 F F20 1:11:49.8 
2 200 MIKASKOVA, Michaela CZE 1971 F F20 1:16:41.1 
3 100 GOESSLER, Petra AUT 1978 F F20 1:16:53.6 
4 202 MARKOVKINA, Elena RUS 1972 F F20 1:20:24.6 
5 705 STEBLAJ, Barbara SLO 1976 F F20 1:24:25.2 
6 207 CESAR, Urska SLO 1971 F F20 1:34:18.9 
7 10008 MELANŠEK DARJA SLO 1972 F   1:38:35.3 
8 216 TRONTELJ, Marjana SLO 1971 F F20 1:40:19.3 
9 10015 GOLE ALEKSANDRA SLO 1971 F   1:48:40.1 
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Pokljuški Maraton - Ženske do 50 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 305 UDALOVA, Lyudmila RUS 1968 F F20 1:08:12.3 
2 302 MARGUET, Florence FRA 1967 F F20 1:09:57.6 
3 400 ROCHE, Bernadette FRA 1962 F F20 1:12:32.6 
4 300 DUNN, Irene AUS 1965 F F20 1:22:17.6 
5 403 TRUBINA, Galina RUS 1960 F F20 1:22:44.3 
6 306 BURGAR, Irena SLO 1969 F F20 1:25:19.9 
7 318 BILOUS, Tetyana UKR 1966 F F20 1:27:03.6 
8 308 ANDREJC, Suzana SLO 1965 F F20 1:28:58.7 
9 320 RUPNIK, Natasa SLO 1969 F F20 1:33:11.2 

10 307 PINTAR, Tanja SLO 1968 F F20 1:34:58.8 
11 408 ZAGALSKA, Valentyna UKR 1964 F F20 1:40:19.8 
12 313 BAHOVEC, Andreja SLO 1969 F F20 1:55:02.1 

  404 BREGAR, Renata SLO 1961 F F20 DNF 
        
        
Pokljuški Maraton - Ženske nad 50 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 506 ESIPOVA, Tatiana RUS 1955 F F20 1:10:15.4 
2 507 ZAGIDULINA, Raufa RUS 1957 F F20 1:12:16.0 
3 600 PAULU, Blanka CZE 1954 F F20 1:15:47.6 
4 516 GAUDELOVA, Jana CZE 1957 F F20 1:18:05.6 
5 509 WULLSCHLEGER, Catherine SUI 1956 F F20 1:18:08.5 
6 609 ZALISKO, Oksana UKR 1956 F F20 1:22:56.5 
7 702 KOROLEVA, Vera RUS 1948 F F20 1:23:49.7 
8 715 NIKOLAYENKO, Ganna UKR 1946 F F20 1:27:03.6 
9 113 LIPEJ, Božena SLO 1957 F F20 1:30:07.0 

10 610 ISHIBASHI, Karen USA 1952 F F20 1:33:20.6 
11 510 GREGUSSOVA, Eva SVK 1958 F F20 1:35:47.5 
12 501 ORTMANN, Doris AUT 1957 F F20 1:36:26.4 
13 803 GOLUBKOVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F20 1:37:41.4 
14 804 KENAREVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F20 1:38:57.4 
15 503 PEQUIGNOT, Odile FRA 1956 F F20 1:39:33.4 
16 504 MCRAE, Wendy GBR 1955 F F20 1:41:34.3 
17 802 CHAUMERY, Marie-Jose FRA 1942 F F20 1:43:06.9 
18 607 VLASENKO, Galina UKR 1952 F F20 1:46:45.9 
19 800 TIEFENBACHER, Ingrid AUT 1942 F F20 1:47:31.0 
20 604 CUFER, Milojka SLO 1954 F F20 1:49:07.7 
21 700 ESCOFFIER, Marie odile FRA 1945 F F20 1:50:43.2 
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22 953 LYKHINA, Rymma UKR 1934 F F20 1:58:55.6 
23 512 VEKLYCH, Olena UKR 1959 F F20 2:06:39.4 
24 900 KOSTNER, Paola ITA 1939 F F20 2:08:27.9 
25 10046 KRZNAR JOJA SLO 1953 Ž   2:24:55.3 

  970 CHIZHOVA, Nina RUS 1929 F F20 DNF 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 20  km 
  START TIME 09:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 31.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 104 MASHA, Novoselova RUS 1977 F F20 1:11:49.8 
2 100 GOESSLER, Petra AUT 1978 F F20 1:16:53.6 
3 705 STEBLAJ, Barbara SLO 1976 F F20 1:24:25.2 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 200 MIKASKOVA, Michaela CZE 1971 F F20 1:16:41.1 
2 202 MARKOVKINA, Elena RUS 1972 F F20 1:20:24.6 
3 207 CESAR, Urska SLO 1971 F F20 1:34:18.9 
4 10008 MELANŠEK DARJA SLO 1972 F   1:38:35.3 
5 216 TRONTELJ, Marjana SLO 1971 F F20 1:40:19.3 
6 10015 GOLE ALEKSANDRA SLO 1971 F   1:48:40.1 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 305 UDALOVA, Lyudmila RUS 1968 F F20 1:08:12.3 
2 302 MARGUET, Florence FRA 1967 F F20 1:09:57.6 
3 300 DUNN, Irene AUS 1965 F F20 1:22:17.6 
4 306 BURGAR, Irena SLO 1969 F F20 1:25:19.9 
5 318 BILOUS, Tetyana UKR 1966 F F20 1:27:03.6 
6 308 ANDREJC, Suzana SLO 1965 F F20 1:28:58.7 
7 320 RUPNIK, Natasa SLO 1969 F F20 1:33:11.2 
8 307 PINTAR, Tanja SLO 1968 F F20 1:34:58.8 
9 313 BAHOVEC, Andreja SLO 1969 F F20 1:55:02.1 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 400 ROCHE, Bernadette FRA 1962 F F20 1:12:32.6 
2 403 TRUBINA, Galina RUS 1960 F F20 1:22:44.3 
3 408 ZAGALSKA, Valentyna UKR 1964 F F20 1:40:19.8 
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  404 BREGAR, Renata SLO 1961 F F20 DNF 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 506 ESIPOVA, Tatiana RUS 1955 F F20 1:10:15.4 
2 507 ZAGIDULINA, Raufa RUS 1957 F F20 1:12:16.0 
3 516 GAUDELOVA, Jana CZE 1957 F F20 1:18:05.6 
4 509 WULLSCHLEGER, Catherine SUI 1956 F F20 1:18:08.5 
5 609 ZALISKO, Oksana UKR 1956 F F20 1:22:56.5 
6 113 LIPEJ, Božena SLO 1957 F F20 1:30:07.0 
7 510 GREGUSSOVA, Eva SVK 1958 F F20 1:35:47.5 
8 501 ORTMANN, Doris AUT 1957 F F20 1:36:26.4 
9 503 PEQUIGNOT, Odile FRA 1956 F F20 1:39:33.4 

10 504 MCRAE, Wendy GBR 1955 F F20 1:41:34.3 
11 512 VEKLYCH, Olena UKR 1959 F F20 2:06:39.4 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 600 PAULU, Blanka CZE 1954 F F20 1:15:47.6 
2 610 ISHIBASHI, Karen USA 1952 F F20 1:33:20.6 
3 607 VLASENKO, Galina UKR 1952 F F20 1:46:45.9 
4 604 CUFER, Milojka SLO 1954 F F20 1:49:07.7 
5 10046 KRZNAR JOJA SLO 1953 Ž   2:24:55.3 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 702 KOROLEVA, Vera RUS 1948 F F20 1:23:49.7 
2 715 NIKOLAYENKO, Ganna UKR 1946 F F20 1:27:03.6 
3 700 ESCOFFIER, Marie odile FRA 1945 F F20 1:50:43.2 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 803 GOLUBKOVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F20 1:37:41.4 
2 804 KENAREVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F20 1:38:57.4 
3 802 CHAUMERY, Marie-Jose FRA 1942 F F20 1:43:06.9 
4 800 TIEFENBACHER, Ingrid AUT 1942 F F20 1:47:31.0 
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Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 900 KOSTNER, Paola ITA 1939 F F20 2:08:27.9 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 953 LYKHINA, Rymma UKR 1934 F F20 1:58:55.6 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Women F11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 
  970 CHIZHOVA, Nina RUS 1929 F F20 DNF 
 
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Men M07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 7016 PONCET, Jean-pierre FRA 1947 M F20 1:08:34.4 
2 7005 LEITHNER, Waldemar AUT 1948 M F20 1:11:16.2 
3 7036 OBLAK, Lojze SLO 1947 M F20 1:11:28.0 
4 7006 VACLAV, Sir CZE 1948 M F20 1:11:39.2 
5 7003 BRANDAUER, Josef AUT 1949 M F20 1:11:56.5 
6 7023 SOLOVOV, Alexander RUS 1948 M F20 1:12:15.0 
7 7020 DERMON, Giusep LIE 1945 M F20 1:12:28.6 
8 7009 JIRI, Javurek CZE 1948 M F20 1:12:30.6 
9 7025 AFANASYEV, SERGEY RUS 1948 M F20 1:13:19.6 

10 7035 MERLAK, Konrad SLO 1948 M F20 1:16:39.4 
11 7015 VIGNARD, Pierre FRA 1947 M F20 1:18:02.0 
12 7052 SHEPELYEV, Volodymyr UKR 1945 M F20 1:19:42.6 
13 7049 VALENT, Bohuslav SVK 1949 M F20 1:20:33.6 
14 7053 SOLOVIOV, Viktor UKR 1948 M F20 1:21:32.9 
15 7017 REILHAN, Jean-Pierre FRA 1948 M F20 1:22:17.9 
16 7013 MALATRAIT, Alain-Michel FRA 1945 M F20 1:22:31.8 
17 707 URANKAR, Viki SLO 1948 M F20 1:24:27.8 
18 7037 CUFER, Peter SLO 1946 M F20 1:24:33.7 
19 7028 SEMENOV, Anatoly RUS 1947 M F20 1:29:37.4 
20 7007 AUDRLICKY, Jan CZE 1945 M F20 1:34:27.0 
21 7032 SVET, Gvido SLO 1947 M F20 1:38:26.0 
22 10023 GLOBOýNIK JANEZ SLO 1948 M   1:46:36.9 
23 704 ISAKOVIC, Saša SLO 1948 M F20 1:53:27.4 

  7062 PEKHTEREV, Alexey RUS 1947 M F20 DNF 
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Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Men M08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 8004 GROB, Andre FRA 1943 M F20 1:09:58.5 
2 8007 MARTINI, Roberto ITA 1941 M F20 1:13:30.0 
3 8035 MINNEBAEV, Sultan UKR 1941 M F20 1:15:38.1 
4 8006 PINZANI, Remigio ITA 1942 M F20 1:17:17.0 
5 8000 STUMMER, Siegfried AUT 1942 M F20 1:17:39.8 
6 8009 SVENDSEN, Haakon NOR 1941 M F20 1:17:57.8 
7 8036 KRUPSKYY, Vasil UKR 1940 M F20 1:22:53.8 
8 8033 HUSOVSKY, Juraj SVK 1943 M F20 1:32:46.2 
9 8015 HRIBERNIK, Franc SLO 1941 M F20 1:33:29.4 

10 9507 RUPNIK, Alojzij SLO 1943 M F20 1:37:45.1 
11 8027 STOPAR, Max SLO 1943 M F20 1:38:47.0 
12 8045 KLEMEN, Marijan SLO 1940 M F20 1:39:41.2 
13 8001 STREIT, Karl AUT 1942 M F20 1:39:43.5 
14 8003 JIRI, Stehlik CZE 1942 M F20 1:49:45.9 
15 8018 GREGORIC, Edo SLO 1941 M F20 1:53:00.7 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Men M09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9012 MILAN, Bahar SLO 1938 M F20 1:27:35.8 
2 9024 PROKOPOV, Vasyl UKR 1936 M F20 1:28:15.4 
3 9007 SVENNEBY, Ola NOR 1938 M F20 1:29:39.0 
4 9003 HEINRICH, Georges FRA 1939 M F20 1:33:53.0 
5 9009 KIRILLOV, Boris RUS 1935 M F20 1:37:32.7 
6 9023 NESTERENKO, Iurii UKR 1936 M F20 1:39:42.3 
7 9008 LOVTANGEN, Magne johannes NOR 1937 M F20 1:43:07.4 
8 9014 HORVAT, Franc SLO 1936 M F20 1:43:08.8 
9 9000 JOHNSON, Maxwell AUS 1938 M F20 1:56:08.4 

10 9002 KECERIN, Josip CRO 1938 M F20 2:15:25.8 
  9013 HVALA, Alojz SLO 1939 M F20 DNF 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Men M10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9503 BERLAND, Alf NOR 1934 M F20 1:26:35.6 
2 9505 SADEKOV, Envar RUS 1932 M F20 1:57:39.7 

  9504 MEISTAD, Ola NOR 1933 M F20 DNF 
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Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 20km / Men M11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9601 VIKSTROM, Thor CAN 1929 M F20 2:13:01.6 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 30  km 
  START TIME 11:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 31.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Pokljuški Maraton - Moški do 30 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 10001 ZAKRAJŠEK JOŠT SLO 1983 M   1:36:45.0 
2 10034 ýEBAŠEK JURE SLO 1984 M   1:41:34.2 
3 10002 MEGLIý JURE SLO 1984 M   1:43:56.8 
4 10019 REPINC BLAŽ SLO 1980 M   1:46:50.8 
5 10021 ALBREHT BORUT SLO 1992 M   1:52:19.2 
6 10039 NOVAK BOJAN SLO 1982 M   2:03:51.4 
7 10005 KUNSTELJ MARKO SLO 1987 M   2:12:25.3 
8 10045 ZUPAN JERNEJ SLO 1980 M   2:17:50.8 
9 10009 KRýO BORISLAV SLO 1984 M   2:19:48.4 

10 10038 ýUFER DAVID SLO 1990 M   2:22:43.7 
11 10012 BELEC ROBI SLO 1985 M   2:31:58.7 
12 10017 HRAŠOVEC BLAŽ SLO 1987 M   2:37:49.8 
13 10018 JEROT DOMEN SLO 1987 M   3:02:47.4 
14 10013 SILJANOSKI TADEJ SLO 1988 M   3:02:47.9 

        
        
Pokljuški Maraton - Moški do 40 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 2005 MAREKS, Birkentaels LAT 1971 M F30 1:31:50.2 
2 1005 CECCATO, Mirko ITA 1976 M F30 1:35:27.5 
3 3 GROZDJEK, Benjamin SLO 1979 M   1:36:34.1 
4 2006 ALEXANDROV, Grigory RUS 1972 M F30 1:37:56.0 
5 1023 SCHUMET, Edvard SLO 1977 M F30 1:39:57.5 
6 10027 LOýNIKAR BOJAN SLO 1973 M   1:40:56.3 
7 2003 AIMER, Peensalu EST 1972 M F30 1:42:10.7 
8 10011 ADAMIý DAVID SLO 1979 M   1:44:11.2 
9 10025 MEDVED PETER SLO 1975 M   1:44:38.6 

10 2025 MAXIM, Shorin RUS 1971 M F30 1:45:10.9 
11 10007 DRAKSLER IVAN SLO 1973 M   1:45:21.0 
12 10022 GAJSER LEON SLO 1970 M   1:48:49.2 
13 2017 SMODIS, Robbie SLO 1974 M F30 1:54:18.4 
14 2013 JANEZ, Stern SLO 1973 M F30 1:55:43.7 
15 2009 ERJAVEC, Blaz SLO 1972 M F30 1:57:19.8 
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16 1007 KLEMEN, Zornik SLO 1978 M F30 1:58:02.1 
17 1012 GORAZD, Slivnik SLO 1976 M F30 1:59:37.7 
18 2016 PAJNTAR, Matej SLO 1973 M F30 2:01:14.9 
19 1008 MITJA, Kapus SLO 1979 M F30 2:12:41.7 
20 1020 COLJA, Tilen SLO 1978 M F30 2:45:17.2 

  1002 VUCKO, Kresimir CRO 1975 M F30 DNF 
        
        
Pokljuški Maraton - Moški do 50 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 3003 PETR, Pavel CZE 1969 M F30 1:28:37.7 
2 4001 STANDMANN, Johann AUT 1963 M F30 1:28:41.2 
3 4016 IVANOV, SERGEY RUS 1960 M F30 1:30:11.2 
4 3042 FOTYNIUK, Volodmyr UKR 1965 M F30 1:31:28.3 
5 3052 MILENKOVIû, Aleksandar SRB 1967 M F30 1:34:08.0 
6 3019 RUPNIK, Marko SLO 1968 M F30 1:34:25.9 
7 4005 NURMI, Kari FIN 1961 M F30 1:34:35.2 
8 4018 SHLYAPUGIN, Valery RUS 1960 M F30 1:35:18.1 
9 3004 NURMI, Janne Pekka FIN 1967 M F30 1:35:57.7 

10 4011 MANTINI, Paolo ITA 1960 M F30 1:36:40.8 
11 10033 MOýNIK METOD SLO 1968 M   1:37:21.4 
12 3014 KUDRYASHOV, Stanislav RUS 1968 M F30 1:37:40.1 
13 4020 GOLUBKOV, Leonid RUS 1963 M F30 1:38:15.9 
14 3057 TIKHONOV, Gennady RUS 1966 M F30 1:38:25.1 
15 3007 RIGONI, Alessandro ITA 1966 M F30 1:38:42.1 
16 3022 ZNIDARIC, Franci SLO 1967 M F30 1:39:06.1 
17 10029 ZDOVC MAX SLO 1962 M   1:39:29.7 
18 10006 VIVOD MILAN SLO 1966 M   1:40:34.2 
19 4010 STRAZZABOSCO, Giannantonio ITA 1967 M F30 1:40:44.5 
20 3018 TKACHUK, Sergey RUS 1966 M F30 1:41:09.3 
21 3002 ZLOEBL, Peter AUT 1965 M F30 1:42:35.4 
22 4046 LIAKHOV, Sergii UKR 1963 M F30 1:42:44.0 
23 3013 ONEGIN, Anatoliy RUS 1965 M F30 1:42:47.5 
24 3041 VOLOSHYN, Oleksandr UKR 1967 M F30 1:44:50.6 
25 3038 KRAVANJA, Pavel SLO 1967 M F30 1:45:15.2 
26 3053 VELEPEC, Jure SLO 1965 M F30 1:46:00.1 
27 4013 MOROZOV, Alexandr KAZ 1961 M F30 1:46:15.6 
28 3044 WARWICK, Walter USA 1968 M F30 1:47:15.9 
29 3051 MARN, Rafael SLO 1968 M   1:47:21.7 
30 3025 KODIS, Joze SLO 1966 M F30 1:47:48.4 
31 4036 GORNIK, Milan SLO 1961 M F30 1:47:55.5 
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32 4008 ALIKIN, Sergej GER 1963 M F30 1:48:04.2 
33 4004 VALENTA, Michal CZE 1962 M F30 1:48:32.5 
34 4043 AVSEC, Franc SLO 1961 M F30 1:49:30.0 
35 3040 OSYPCHUK, Yuriy UKR 1968 M F30 1:50:00.4 
36 4026 PANCUR, Anton SLO 1963 M F30 1:50:23.6 
37 10004 CIZELJ LOJZ SLO 1968 M   1:50:48.9 
38 4045 RACKO, Miroslav SVK 1961 M F30 1:51:41.2 
39 4002 LOTZ, Gerhard CAN 1960 M F30 1:52:41.5 
40 4000 DUNN, Robert AUS 1962 M F30 1:53:56.5 
41 3037 KLEMENCIC, Janez SLO 1967 M F30 1:54:04.4 
42 4025 KALCIC, Andrej SLO 1964 M F30 1:56:11.3 
43 4027 KEMPERL, Bojan SLO 1961 M F30 1:56:16.0 
44 10003 KURENT JURE SLO 1967 M   1:57:09.0 
45 10010 MELANŠEK IZTOK SLO 1966 M   1:57:37.0 
46 3043 POLISHCHUK, Mykola UKR 1969 M F30 1:57:43.4 
47 3021 RUPNIK, Pavel SLO 1965 M F30 1:58:24.0 
48 3005 GERBERT GENTHON, Francis FRA 1967 M F30 2:01:59.1 
49 3046 HULBERT, William USA 1969 M F30 2:02:14.8 
50 4037 KOZELJ, Peter SLO 1960 M F30 2:05:47.9 
51 4048 MONIN, Didier FRA 1960 M F30 2:06:04.4 
52 4034 IZTOK, Tonejec SLO 1960 M F30 2:08:46.7 
53 10032 MLINAR MARKO SLO 1960 M   2:10:10.6 
54 10020 SAVIý MIRO SLO 1960 M   2:10:54.5 
55 74 VRHUNC, Matjaž SLO 1963 M F30 2:15:05.7 
56 3036 ISKRA, Tomislav SLO 1969 M F30 2:16:29.5 
57 3023 ISTENIC, Gregor SLO 1968 M F30 2:18:31.5 
58 4033 SUSNIK, Ivan SLO 1963 M F30 2:20:21.4 
59 4007 KLOBUCZEK, Heinrich GER 1964 M F30 2:20:49.4 
60 10024 PLEŠE SLAVEN SLO 1961 M   2:21:23.0 
61 3033 STURBEJ, Robert SLO 1966 M F30 2:27:59.4 
62 4006 HOCHSATTEL, Hans-joerg GER 1960 M F30 2:29:46.3 
63 10044 HRISTOVSKI DIMITAR SLO 1964 M   2:49:58.1 
64 4015 GARCIA ESTEVEZ, Juan jose MEX 1960 M F30 2:51:51.4 
65 10016 KLEMENýIý DARKO SLO 1962 M   3:02:46.9 

  73 RIMAHAZI, Robert SLO 1964 M F30 DNF 
        
        
Pokljuški Maraton - Moški do 60 let 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 5019 MASIERO, Guido ITA 1955 M F30 1:29:58.8 
2 5005 VEJNAR, Josef CZE 1957 M F30 1:34:05.6 
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3 5017 EGGERSBERGER, Sepp GER 1956 M F30 1:37:53.6 
4 5025 LYAKHOV, Aleksandr RUS 1958 M F30 1:38:44.5 
5 6032 STARCHENKO, Sergey RUS 1954 M F30 1:39:11.1 
6 6019 CECCATO, Gino ITA 1952 M F30 1:39:37.2 
7 5022 PAVLOV, Nikolai RUS 1959 M F30 1:40:58.4 
8 5049 PEREBEYNOS, Vassili UKR 1957 M F30 1:40:58.9 
9 6015 PEQUIGNOT, Raymond FRA 1950 M F30 1:41:06.9 

10 6050 KOSTIUK, Igor UKR 1954 M F30 1:42:20.8 
11 10036 KALAN TOMAŽ SLO 1958 M   1:43:24.7 
12 6024 MILASHIUS, Petras LTU 1950 M F30 1:43:40.2 
13 6013 BERTONCINI, Jacques FRA 1953 M F30 1:44:19.8 
14 5026 RUBNIK, Beno SLO 1957 M F30 1:44:20.7 
15 5006 HAKL, Oldrich CZE 1955 M F30 1:44:29.0 
16 5027 TROJAR, Bojan SLO 1958 M F30 1:45:55.5 
17 10030 WUTTE TONI AUT 1958 M   1:46:00.8 
18 5013 DUCHENE, Bernard FRA 1956 M F30 1:46:48.5 
19 5047 HROBAK, Miroslav SVK 1955 M F30 1:46:56.2 
20 6017 BLUM, Konrad GER 1952 M F30 1:47:06.7 
21 6047 MYKHAILO, Chernykh UKR 1953 M F30 1:48:52.3 
22 5012 TSCHAENN, Raymond FRA 1955 M F30 1:49:54.7 
23 5038 VODOVNIK, Joze SLO 1958 M F30 1:50:14.9 
24 5001 FODITSCH, Dietmar AUT 1955 M F30 1:51:15.3 
25 5029 PERGOVNIK, Ivan SLO 1955 M F30 1:51:55.7 
26 511 MYKOLA, Bilera UKR 1955 M F30 1:52:04.4 
27 6007 RAESAENEN, Heikki FIN 1954 M F30 1:52:25.9 
28 5050 TURKIN, Anatoliy UKR 1955 M F30 1:52:39.7 
29 6020 AGNOLI, Mario ITA 1951 M F30 1:52:40.4 
30 5003 KOBR, Drahoslav CZE 1956 M F30 1:53:16.5 
31 10014 SEDUŠAK MILAN SLO 1952 M   1:53:58.7 
32 5055 KOPAC, Srecko SLO 1959 M F30 1:54:40.3 
33 6056 OSOVNIKAR, Ljubo SLO 1954 M F30 1:55:24.5 
34 6029 KHAZOV, Alexandr RUS 1952 M F30 1:55:28.9 
35 6045 OSADCHYI, Anatolii UKR 1954 M F30 1:56:00.5 
36 5020 GAVRILOV, Alexander RUS 1959 M F30 1:56:20.9 
37 6048 MYKOLA, Ievtielev UKR 1950 M F30 1:56:27.2 
38 5048 SIARNIK, Pavel SVK 1959 M F30 1:56:38.6 
39 5032 KOMAC, Goran SLO 1958 M F30 1:56:56.7 
40 5016 ADAMS, Brian GBR 1957 M F30 1:58:31.7 
41 6039 GORNIK, Jure SLO 1951 M F30 1:59:24.7 
42 5028 HINKO, Andrejc SLO 1956 M F30 1:59:37.7 
43 6052 QUINLAN, William USA 1954 M F30 2:00:51.6 
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44 6012 WINTERHALTER, Marc FRA 1951 M F30 2:02:11.3 
45 10042 RAKAR STANISLAV SLO 1952 M   2:02:32.6 
46 6033 PONIKVAR, Rado SLO 1950 M F30 2:02:54.6 
47 5043 JERSE, Dusan SLO 1956 M F30 2:03:22.0 
48 10035 KOVAýEVIý DANE SLO 1955 M   2:05:14.8 
49 5062 TORKAR, Branko SLO 1956 M F30 2:05:34.0 
50 5030 CARMAN, Ivo SLO 1959 M F30 2:06:38.1 
51 10043 MAROT RADO SLO 1955 M   2:07:12.1 
52 5008 PESCHOT, Regis FRA 1956 M F30 2:08:32.2 
53 5000 ZAHARIAS, Zac AUS 1956 M F30 2:08:44.1 
54 6006 JUNEK, Vladimir CZE 1954 M F30 2:09:10.6 
55 10040 KONEýNIK JANEZ SLO 1959 M   2:09:12.9 
56 5036 VALANT, Franci SLO 1958 M F30 2:09:18.2 
57 6046 BOIKO, Ivan UKR 1950 M F30 2:09:52.9 
58 6008 BAUER, Yves FRA 1951 M F30 2:11:25.5 
59 10037 ýUFER STANKO SLO 1957 M   2:11:47.0 
60 6002 ORTMANN, Othmar AUT 1951 M F30 2:12:11.2 
61 9022 MURARIK, Stefan SVK 1955 M F20 2:14:42.8 
62 6049 LERMILKO, Volodymyr UKR 1952 M F30 2:16:28.2 
63 10031 MLINAR FRANCI SLO 1953 M   2:21:29.2 
64 6016 ROZE, Christian FRA 1950 M F30 2:23:01.2 
65 6040 KUZNIK, Martin SLO 1950 M F30 2:28:00.8 
66 6037 JANEZ, Jeras SLO 1954 M F30 2:28:09.2 
67 10028 PRIJATELJ BOJAN SLO 1958 M   2:30:47.7 
68 5037 CVENKELJ, Joze SLO 1958 M F30 2:36:43.3 
69 6009 GAGLIANO, Henri FRA 1952 M F30 2:50:35.7 
70 6026 GLUCKMAN, John NZE 1950 M F30 2:54:15.1 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 30  km 
  START TIME 11:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 31.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 30km / Men M01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 1005 CECCATO, Mirko ITA 1976 M F30 1:35:27.5 
2 3 GROZDJEK, Benjamin SLO 1979 M   1:36:34.1 
3 1023 SCHUMET, Edvard SLO 1977 M F30 1:39:57.5 
4 10011 ADAMIý DAVID SLO 1979 M   1:44:11.2 
5 10025 MEDVED PETER SLO 1975 M   1:44:38.6 
6 1007 KLEMEN, Zornik SLO 1978 M F30 1:58:02.1 
7 1012 GORAZD, Slivnik SLO 1976 M F30 1:59:37.7 
8 1008 MITJA, Kapus SLO 1979 M F30 2:12:41.7 
9 1020 COLJA, Tilen SLO 1978 M F30 2:45:17.2 

  1002 VUCKO, Kresimir CRO 1975 M F30 DNF 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 30km / Men M02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 2005 MAREKS, Birkentaels LAT 1971 M F30 1:31:50.2 
2 2006 ALEXANDROV, Grigory RUS 1972 M F30 1:37:56.0 
3 10027 LOýNIKAR BOJAN SLO 1973 M   1:40:56.3 
4 2003 AIMER, Peensalu EST 1972 M F30 1:42:10.7 
5 2025 MAXIM, Shorin RUS 1971 M F30 1:45:10.9 
6 10007 DRAKSLER IVAN SLO 1973 M   1:45:21.0 
7 10022 GAJSER LEON SLO 1970 M   1:48:49.2 
8 2017 SMODIS, Robbie SLO 1974 M F30 1:54:18.4 
9 2013 JANEZ, Stern SLO 1973 M F30 1:55:43.7 

10 2009 ERJAVEC, Blaz SLO 1972 M F30 1:57:19.8 
11 2016 PAJNTAR, Matej SLO 1973 M F30 2:01:14.9 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 30km / Men M03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 3003 PETR, Pavel CZE 1969 M F30 1:28:37.7 
2 3042 FOTYNIUK, Volodmyr UKR 1965 M F30 1:31:28.3 
3 3052 MILENKOVIû, Aleksandar SRB 1967 M F30 1:34:08.0 
4 3019 RUPNIK, Marko SLO 1968 M F30 1:34:25.9 
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5 3004 NURMI, Janne Pekka FIN 1967 M F30 1:35:57.7 
6 10033 MOýNIK METOD SLO 1968 M   1:37:21.4 
7 3014 KUDRYASHOV, Stanislav RUS 1968 M F30 1:37:40.1 
8 3057 TIKHONOV, Gennady RUS 1966 M F30 1:38:25.1 
9 3007 RIGONI, Alessandro ITA 1966 M F30 1:38:42.1 

10 3022 ZNIDARIC, Franci SLO 1967 M F30 1:39:06.1 
11 10006 VIVOD MILAN SLO 1966 M   1:40:34.2 
12 4010 STRAZZABOSCO, Giannantonio ITA 1967 M F30 1:40:44.5 
13 3018 TKACHUK, Sergey RUS 1966 M F30 1:41:09.3 
14 3002 ZLOEBL, Peter AUT 1965 M F30 1:42:35.4 
15 3013 ONEGIN, Anatoliy RUS 1965 M F30 1:42:47.5 
16 3041 VOLOSHYN, Oleksandr UKR 1967 M F30 1:44:50.6 
17 3038 KRAVANJA, Pavel SLO 1967 M F30 1:45:15.2 
18 3053 VELEPEC, Jure SLO 1965 M F30 1:46:00.1 
19 3044 WARWICK, Walter USA 1968 M F30 1:47:15.9 
20 3051 MARN, Rafael SLO 1968 M   1:47:21.7 
21 3025 KODIS, Joze SLO 1966 M F30 1:47:48.4 
22 3040 OSYPCHUK, Yuriy UKR 1968 M F30 1:50:00.4 
23 10004 CIZELJ LOJZ SLO 1968 M   1:50:48.9 
24 3037 KLEMENCIC, Janez SLO 1967 M F30 1:54:04.4 
25 10003 KURENT JURE SLO 1967 M   1:57:09.0 
26 10010 MELANŠEK IZTOK SLO 1966 M   1:57:37.0 
27 3043 POLISHCHUK, Mykola UKR 1969 M F30 1:57:43.4 
28 3021 RUPNIK, Pavel SLO 1965 M F30 1:58:24.0 
29 3005 GERBERT GENTHON, Francis FRA 1967 M F30 2:01:59.1 
30 3046 HULBERT, William USA 1969 M F30 2:02:14.8 
31 3036 ISKRA, Tomislav SLO 1969 M F30 2:16:29.5 
32 3023 ISTENIC, Gregor SLO 1968 M F30 2:18:31.5 
33 3033 STURBEJ, Robert SLO 1966 M F30 2:27:59.4 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 30km / Men M04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 4001 STANDMANN, Johann AUT 1963 M F30 1:28:41.2 
2 4016 IVANOV, SERGEY RUS 1960 M F30 1:30:11.2 
3 4005 NURMI, Kari FIN 1961 M F30 1:34:35.2 
4 4018 SHLYAPUGIN, Valery RUS 1960 M F30 1:35:18.1 
5 4011 MANTINI, Paolo ITA 1960 M F30 1:36:40.8 
6 4020 GOLUBKOV, Leonid RUS 1963 M F30 1:38:15.9 
7 10029 ZDOVC MAX SLO 1962 M   1:39:29.7 
8 4046 LIAKHOV, Sergii UKR 1963 M F30 1:42:44.0 
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9 4013 MOROZOV, Alexandr KAZ 1961 M F30 1:46:15.6 
10 4036 GORNIK, Milan SLO 1961 M F30 1:47:55.5 
11 4008 ALIKIN, Sergej GER 1963 M F30 1:48:04.2 
12 4004 VALENTA, Michal CZE 1962 M F30 1:48:32.5 
13 4043 AVSEC, Franc SLO 1961 M F30 1:49:30.0 
14 4026 PANCUR, Anton SLO 1963 M F30 1:50:23.6 
15 4045 RACKO, Miroslav SVK 1961 M F30 1:51:41.2 
16 4002 LOTZ, Gerhard CAN 1960 M F30 1:52:41.5 
17 4000 DUNN, Robert AUS 1962 M F30 1:53:56.5 
18 4025 KALCIC, Andrej SLO 1964 M F30 1:56:11.3 
19 4027 KEMPERL, Bojan SLO 1961 M F30 1:56:16.0 
20 4037 KOZELJ, Peter SLO 1960 M F30 2:05:47.9 
21 4048 MONIN, Didier FRA 1960 M F30 2:06:04.4 
22 4034 IZTOK, Tonejec SLO 1960 M F30 2:08:46.7 
23 10032 MLINAR MARKO SLO 1960 M   2:10:10.6 
24 10020 SAVIý MIRO SLO 1960 M   2:10:54.5 
25 74 VRHUNC, Matjaž SLO 1963 M F30 2:15:05.7 
26 4033 SUSNIK, Ivan SLO 1963 M F30 2:20:21.4 
27 4007 KLOBUCZEK, Heinrich GER 1964 M F30 2:20:49.4 
28 10024 PLEŠE SLAVEN SLO 1961 M   2:21:23.0 
29 4006 HOCHSATTEL, Hans-joerg GER 1960 M F30 2:29:46.3 
30 10044 HRISTOVSKI DIMITAR SLO 1964 M   2:49:58.1 
31 4015 GARCIA ESTEVEZ, Juan jose MEX 1960 M F30 2:51:51.4 
32 10016 KLEMENýIý DARKO SLO 1962 M   3:02:46.9 

  73 RIMAHAZI, Robert SLO 1964 M F30 DNF 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 30km / Men M05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 5019 MASIERO, Guido ITA 1955 M F30 1:29:58.8 
2 5005 VEJNAR, Josef CZE 1957 M F30 1:34:05.6 
3 5017 EGGERSBERGER, Sepp GER 1956 M F30 1:37:53.6 
4 5025 LYAKHOV, Aleksandr RUS 1958 M F30 1:38:44.5 
5 5022 PAVLOV, Nikolai RUS 1959 M F30 1:40:58.4 
6 5049 PEREBEYNOS, Vassili UKR 1957 M F30 1:40:58.9 
7 10036 KALAN TOMAŽ SLO 1958 M   1:43:24.7 
8 5026 RUBNIK, Beno SLO 1957 M F30 1:44:20.7 
9 5006 HAKL, Oldrich CZE 1955 M F30 1:44:29.0 

10 5027 TROJAR, Bojan SLO 1958 M F30 1:45:55.5 
11 10030 WUTTE TONI AUT 1958 M   1:46:00.8 
12 5013 DUCHENE, Bernard FRA 1956 M F30 1:46:48.5 
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13 5047 HROBAK, Miroslav SVK 1955 M F30 1:46:56.2 
14 5012 TSCHAENN, Raymond FRA 1955 M F30 1:49:54.7 
15 5038 VODOVNIK, Joze SLO 1958 M F30 1:50:14.9 
16 5001 FODITSCH, Dietmar AUT 1955 M F30 1:51:15.3 
17 5029 PERGOVNIK, Ivan SLO 1955 M F30 1:51:55.7 
18 511 MYKOLA, Bilera UKR 1955 M F30 1:52:04.4 
19 5050 TURKIN, Anatoliy UKR 1955 M F30 1:52:39.7 
20 5003 KOBR, Drahoslav CZE 1956 M F30 1:53:16.5 
21 5055 KOPAC, Srecko SLO 1959 M F30 1:54:40.3 
22 5020 GAVRILOV, Alexander RUS 1959 M F30 1:56:20.9 
23 5048 SIARNIK, Pavel SVK 1959 M F30 1:56:38.6 
24 5032 KOMAC, Goran SLO 1958 M F30 1:56:56.7 
25 5016 ADAMS, Brian GBR 1957 M F30 1:58:31.7 
26 5028 HINKO, Andrejc SLO 1956 M F30 1:59:37.7 
27 5043 JERSE, Dusan SLO 1956 M F30 2:03:22.0 
28 10035 KOVAýEVIý DANE SLO 1955 M   2:05:14.8 
29 5062 TORKAR, Branko SLO 1956 M F30 2:05:34.0 
30 5030 CARMAN, Ivo SLO 1959 M F30 2:06:38.1 
31 10043 MAROT RADO SLO 1955 M   2:07:12.1 
32 5008 PESCHOT, Regis FRA 1956 M F30 2:08:32.2 
33 5000 ZAHARIAS, Zac AUS 1956 M F30 2:08:44.1 
34 10040 KONEýNIK JANEZ SLO 1959 M   2:09:12.9 
35 5036 VALANT, Franci SLO 1958 M F30 2:09:18.2 
36 10037 ýUFER STANKO SLO 1957 M   2:11:47.0 
37 9022 MURARIK, Stefan SVK 1955 M F20 2:14:42.8 
38 10028 PRIJATELJ BOJAN SLO 1958 M   2:30:47.7 
39 5037 CVENKELJ, Joze SLO 1958 M F30 2:36:43.3 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Marathon - 30km / Men M06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 6032 STARCHENKO, Sergey RUS 1954 M F30 1:39:11.1 
2 6019 CECCATO, Gino ITA 1952 M F30 1:39:37.2 
3 6015 PEQUIGNOT, Raymond FRA 1950 M F30 1:41:06.9 
4 6050 KOSTIUK, Igor UKR 1954 M F30 1:42:20.8 
5 6024 MILASHIUS, Petras LTU 1950 M F30 1:43:40.2 
6 6013 BERTONCINI, Jacques FRA 1953 M F30 1:44:19.8 
7 6017 BLUM, Konrad GER 1952 M F30 1:47:06.7 
8 6047 MYKHAILO, Chernykh UKR 1953 M F30 1:48:52.3 
9 6007 RAESAENEN, Heikki FIN 1954 M F30 1:52:25.9 

10 6020 AGNOLI, Mario ITA 1951 M F30 1:52:40.4 



Svetovne zimske Masters igre, BLED 2010

SI SPORT d.o.o.
Poslovna cona A 37, SI-4208 Šenœur, Slovenia, phone: +386 4 279 19 00, fax: +386 4 279 19 05, e-mail: info@si-sport.si, www.si-sport.com

WORLD WINTER MASTERS GAMES 
Bled 2010 

 

RESULTS 
MARATHON / 30 km 

 

TIMING LJUBLJANA Page 5 of 5 www.timingljubljana.si 

11 10014 SEDUŠAK MILAN SLO 1952 M   1:53:58.7 
12 6056 OSOVNIKAR, Ljubo SLO 1954 M F30 1:55:24.5 
13 6029 KHAZOV, Alexandr RUS 1952 M F30 1:55:28.9 
14 6045 OSADCHYI, Anatolii UKR 1954 M F30 1:56:00.5 
15 6048 MYKOLA, Ievtielev UKR 1950 M F30 1:56:27.2 
16 6039 GORNIK, Jure SLO 1951 M F30 1:59:24.7 
17 6052 QUINLAN, William USA 1954 M F30 2:00:51.6 
18 6012 WINTERHALTER, Marc FRA 1951 M F30 2:02:11.3 
19 10042 RAKAR STANISLAV SLO 1952 M   2:02:32.6 
20 6033 PONIKVAR, Rado SLO 1950 M F30 2:02:54.6 
21 6006 JUNEK, Vladimir CZE 1954 M F30 2:09:10.6 
22 6046 BOIKO, Ivan UKR 1950 M F30 2:09:52.9 
23 6008 BAUER, Yves FRA 1951 M F30 2:11:25.5 
24 6002 ORTMANN, Othmar AUT 1951 M F30 2:12:11.2 
25 6049 LERMILKO, Volodymyr UKR 1952 M F30 2:16:28.2 
26 10031 MLINAR FRANCI SLO 1953 M   2:21:29.2 
27 6016 ROZE, Christian FRA 1950 M F30 2:23:01.2 
28 6040 KUZNIK, Martin SLO 1950 M F30 2:28:00.8 
29 6037 JANEZ, Jeras SLO 1954 M F30 2:28:09.2 
30 6009 GAGLIANO, Henri FRA 1952 M F30 2:50:35.7 
31 6026 GLUCKMAN, John NZE 1950 M F30 2:54:15.1 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 5 km 
  START TIME 10:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 26.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Men M07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 7020 DERMON, Giusep LIE 1945 M C05 0:15:39.7 
2 7004 VOGEL, Werner AUT 1948 M C05 0:16:07.1 
3 7023 SOLOVOV, Alexander RUS 1948 M C05 0:16:21.8 
4 7025 AFANASYEV, SERGEY RUS 1948 M C05 0:16:26.8 
5 7006 VACLAV, Sir CZE 1948 M C05 0:16:39.0 
6 7022 KITAICHEV, Nikolay RUS 1949 M C05 0:16:52.6 
7 7016 PONCET, Jean-pierre FRA 1947 M C05 0:16:56.2 
8 7009 JIRI, Javurek CZE 1948 M C05 0:17:19.1 
9 7027 FOMIN, Vadim RUS 1949 M C05 0:17:33.6 

10 7049 VALENT, Bohuslav SVK 1949 M C05 0:17:49.7 
11 7002 SIEGELE, Johann AUT 1948 M C05 0:17:51.4 
12 7051 MATEJKA, Miroslav SVK 1945 M C05 0:18:01.9 
13 7052 SHEPELYEV, Volodymyr UKR 1945 M C05 0:18:24.5 
14 7007 AUDRLICKY, Jan CZE 1945 M C05 0:18:44.1 
15 7008 JIRI, Fajstaver CZE 1948 M C05 0:18:51.2 
16 7015 VIGNARD, Pierre FRA 1947 M C05 0:19:26.7 
17 7010 CECH, Karel CZE 1945 M C05 0:19:37.1 
18 7028 SEMENOV, Anatoly RUS 1947 M C05 0:19:39.9 
19 7021 ARNESEN, Arne NOR 1946 M C05 0:19:43.9 
20 7040 GORJANC, Janez SLO 1948 M C05 0:19:45.3 
21 9710 PIRMAN, Srecko SLO 1949 M C05 0:19:56.4 
22 7035 MERLAK, Konrad SLO 1948 M C05 0:20:20.5 
23 7017 REILHAN, Jean-Pierre FRA 1948 M C05 0:20:34.1 
24 7011 TUOVINEN, Yrjo FIN 1947 M C05 0:20:39.7 
25 7031 VAUHNIK, Viktor SLO 1948 M C05 0:20:47.1 
26 7013 MALATRAIT, Alain-Michel FRA 1945 M C05 0:22:03.4 
27 9714 MOHORIC, Ivan SLO   M C05 0:22:08.1 
28 7012 PRADEILLES, Serge FRA 1948 M C05 0:22:37.5 
29 9703 JANSA, Andrej SLO 1949 M C05 0:22:53.7 
30 7032 SVET, Gvido SLO 1947 M C05 0:23:59.0 
31 9704 SATLER, Emil SLO 1945 M C05 0:24:14.0 
32 9706 PINTAR, Mirko SLO 1947 M C05 0:25:11.5 
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33 7050 JAS, Frantisek SVK 1949 M C05 0:25:16.1 
34 9715 KOZINA, Mitja SLO   M C05 0:25:36.7 
35 9709 KAVCIC, Srecko SLO 1947 M C05 0:25:54.7 
36 9707 HILAVC, Peter SLO 1947 M C05 0:31:10.9 
37 7014 WEIGERDING, Michel FRA 1949 M C05 0:49:09.8 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Men M08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 8004 GROB, Andre FRA 1943 M C05 0:16:30.2 
2 8002 BIEMANN, Goetz CZE 1943 M C05 0:17:07.4 
3 8007 MARTINI, Roberto ITA 1941 M C05 0:17:23.1 
4 8009 SVENDSEN, Haakon NOR 1941 M C05 0:17:48.1 
5 8035 MINNEBAEV, Sultan UKR 1941 M C05 0:17:50.1 
6 8038 VASYLCHUK, Oleksiy UKR 1941 M C05 0:19:04.6 
7 8036 KRUPSKYY, Vasil UKR 1940 M C05 0:19:21.4 
8 9718 MLINAR, Janez SLO 1941 M C05 0:19:26.0 
9 8001 STREIT, Karl AUT 1942 M C05 0:20:36.8 

10 8010 SNELI, Oddvin NOR 1944 M C05 0:20:47.7 
11 8043 KAREL, Vrana CZE 1942 M C05 0:21:05.8 
12 8011 ORSKAUG, Bjorn Erik NOR 1944 M C05 0:21:23.6 
13 9507 RUPNIK, Alojzij SLO 1943 M C05 0:22:11.7 
14 9726 ZLOTOV, Vladimir UKR 1940 M C05 0:22:13.0 
15 8020 PAJK, Peter SLO 1944 M C05 0:22:33.4 
16 8008 VIDNES, Arne NOR 1940 M C05 0:22:39.9 
17 9716 NUNAR, Andrej SLO 1942 M C05 0:22:43.2 
18 9717 KUCINA, Vojko SLO 1940 M C05 0:22:55.5 
19 8013 ZUPAN, Peter SLO 1944 M C05 0:23:04.9 
19 8023 DEZMAN, Branko SLO 1941 M C05 0:23:04.9 
21 8045 KLEMEN, Marijan SLO 1940 M C05 0:23:08.7 
22 9720 MESEC, Nikolaj SLO 1943 M C05 0:23:34.8 
23 8015 HRIBERNIK, Franc SLO 1941 M C05 0:24:23.6 
24 8012 BLOCH JENSEN, Ole SLO 1943 M C05 0:25:10.7 
25 8003 JIFI, Stehlik CZE 1942 M C05 0:25:31.6 
26 9722 GROS, Franc SLO 1943 M C05 0:25:59.3 
27 9719 ZEVNIK, Mihael SLO 1940 M C05 0:27:54.7 
28 9721 HORVAT, Viljem SLO 1942 M C05 0:36:09.9 
29 9723 MORE, Peter SLO   M C05 0:38:21.3 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 5 km 
  START TIME 10:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 26.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 104 MASHA, Novoselova RUS 1977 F C05 0:15:58.4 
2 102 PILLER HOFFER, Licia ITA 1977 F C05 0:17:07.0 
3 110 RIPLEY, Angela CAN 1977 F C05 0:19:38.3 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 200 MIKASKOVA, Michaela CZE 1971 F C05 0:17:25.6 
2 204 KERSTAJN, Vesna SLO 1974 F C05 0:20:00.5 
3 201 RIGOLET, Marie-fanny FRA 1974 F C05 0:21:36.0 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 305 UDALOVA, Lyudmila RUS 1968 F C05 0:15:58.5 
2 301 GRABMUELLEROVA, Sarka CZE 1969 F C05 0:16:18.3 
3 302 MARGUET, Florence FRA 1967 F C05 0:16:30.6 
4 304 ZANATTA, Vania ITA 1969 F C05 0:18:55.6 
5 319 POLISHCHUK, Tetyana UKR 1966 F C05 0:19:43.4 
6 318 BILOUS, Tetyana UKR 1966 F C05 0:19:45.9 
7 111 TANKO, Vida SLO 1966 F C05 0:21:21.2 
8 309 KOBAV, Gaja SLO 1969 F C05 0:22:46.7 
9 307 PINTAR, Tanja SLO 1968 F C05 0:24:11.9 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 400 ROCHE, Bernadette FRA 1962 F C05 0:17:26.8 
2 403 TRUBINA, Galina RUS 1960 F C05 0:19:01.0 
3 401 CROSSLEY, Fiona GBR 1961 F C05 0:20:18.4 
4 408 ZAGALSKA, Valentyna UKR 1964 F C05 0:22:28.9 
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Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 507 ZAGIDULINA, Raufa RUS 1957 F C05 0:16:50.1 
2 516 GAUDELOVA, Jana CZE 1957 F C05 0:17:35.2 
2 609 ZALISKO, Oksana UKR 1956 F C05 0:17:35.2 
4 509 WULLSCHLEGER, Catherine SUI 1956 F C05 0:19:54.7 
5 113 BOZENA, Lipej SLO 1957 F C05 0:20:17.9 
6 510 GREGUSSOVA, Eva SVK 1958 F C05 0:22:03.0 
7 503 PEQUIGNOT, Odile FRA 1956 F C05 0:22:47.2 
8 504 MCRAE, Wendy GBR 1955 F C05 0:23:08.2 
9 512 VEKLYCH, Olena UKR 1959 F C05 0:23:52.1 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 601 COLNAGHI, Laura ITA 1954 F C05 0:17:50.8 
2 608 BEKETOVA, Galyna UKR 1950 F C05 0:18:25.6 
3 600 PAULU, Blanka CZE 1954 F C05 0:19:02.3 
4 610 ISHIBASHI, Karen USA 1952 F C05 0:21:06.5 
5 607 VLASENKO, Galina UKR 1952 F C05 0:22:47.0 
6 606 SOLAR, Stanka SLO 1954 F C05 0:25:37.7 
7 974 MENEGALJA, Magda SLO   F C05 0:27:17.5 
8 605 PERVANJA, Jozefa SLO 1950 F C05 0:36:21.4 
9 976 KAVCIC, Breda SLO   F C05 0:41:42.7 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 702 KOROLEVA, Vera RUS 1948 F C05 0:18:30.2 
2 715 NIKOLAYENKO, Ganna UKR 1946 F C05 0:20:10.0 
3 701 MUSTVEDT-PLUESS, Heidi NOR 1947 F C05 0:22:04.7 
4 712 MLINAR, Majda SLO 1947 F C05 0:25:32.2 
5 700 ESCOFFIER, Marie odile FRA 1945 F C05 0:25:37.0 
6 708 ZADNIKAR, Antonia SLO 1947 F C05 0:28:45.4 
7 711 ZEVNIK, Jozica SLO 1948 F C05 0:29:35.8 
8 8100 BRUDER, Tonþka SLO 1947 F C05 0:30:57.7 
9 983 GROS, Marta SLO   F C05 0:31:18.8 

10 713 GOLOB, Marija SLO 1947 F C05 0:31:24.3 
11 984 TABERNIK, Katja SLO   F C05 0:48:05.1 
12 710 BENEDIK, Helena SLO 1945 F C05 0:49:03.6 
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Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 804 KENAREVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F C05 0:20:49.0 
2 803 GOLUBKOVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F C05 0:22:10.9 
3 800 TIEFENBACHER, Ingrid AUT 1942 F C05 0:23:38.0 
4 814 JAGER, Marjeta SLO   F C05 0:24:06.3 
5 805 GANSHINA, Elena RUS 1943 F C05 0:26:47.4 
6 810 JURGELE, Marija SLO 1940 F C05 0:37:07.7 
7 809 MIHELCIC, Jana SLO 1942 F C05 0:41:39.2 
8 812 ZAPLOTNIK, Milena SLO 1943 F C05 0:42:40.3 

  811 PRISKOVEC, Marija SLO 1940 F C05 DNF 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 5 km 
  START TIME 10:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 26.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Men M09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9007 SVENNEBY, Ola NOR 1938 M C05 0:18:39.1 
2 9003 HEINRICH, Georges FRA 1939 M C05 0:18:43.4 
3 9023 NESTERENKO, Iurii UKR 1936 M C05 0:20:07.3 
4 9024 PROKOPOV, Vasyl UKR 1936 M C05 0:20:11.1 
5 9009 KIRILLOV, Boris RUS 1935 M C05 0:20:22.2 
6 9006 POEHLMANN, Herbert GER 1936 M C05 0:20:49.2 
7 9001 BACHER, Hansjoerg AUT 1938 M C05 0:21:09.0 
8 9015 RES, Jakob SLO 1935 M C05 0:22:10.1 
9 9000 JOHNSON, Maxwell AUS 1938 M C05 0:22:24.1 

10 9020 MARN, Vlado SLO 1939 M C05 0:22:43.0 
11 9008 LOVTANGEN, Magne johannes NOR 1937 M C05 0:22:45.6 
12 9701 MIHELCIC, Marjan SLO   M C05 0:27:36.4 
13 9005 KONSCHAK, Rudolf GER 1938 M C05 0:31:18.2 
14 9700 PAVLIC, Peter SLO 1935 M C05 0:41:21.8 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Men M10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9503 BERLAND, Alf NOR 1934 M C05 0:18:07.0 
2 9501 KLIMMER, Edelbert AUT 1934 M C05 0:22:06.3 
3 9505 SADEKOV, Envar RUS 1932 M C05 0:23:53.2 
4 9500 SCHMID, Josef AUT 1932 M C05 0:23:58.4 
5 9510 HROVAT, Janez SLO 1932 M C05 0:26:59.0 
6 9506 ROBAC, Stefan SLO 1930 M C05 0:27:31.2 
7 9512 LEVEC, Franc SLO 1933 M C05 0:30:16.0 
8 9502 MALEK, Daniel CZE 1934 M C05 0:35:13.4 
9 9509 SLIBAR, Joze SLO 1934 M C05 0:48:52.4 

        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Men M11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9600 NEUMAYER, Leo AUT 1929 M C05 0:29:49.9 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 5 km 
  START TIME 10:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 26.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 901 GRIGORYEVA, Tamara RUS 1939 F C05 0:23:03.2 
2 900 KOSTNER, Paola ITA 1939 F C05 0:27:46.9 
3 904 CERKOVNIK, Tilka SLO 1938 F C05 0:31:25.6 
4 988 PELKO, Slava SLO   F C05 0:39:45.3 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 953 LYKHINA, Rymma UKR 1934 F C05 0:47:00.4 
2 950 KIRILLOVA, Vanda RUS 1933 F C05 0:51:54.8 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 5km / Women F11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 970 CHIZHOVA, Nina RUS 1929 F C05 0:31:30.7 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10 km 
  START TIME 9:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 26.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 10km / Men M01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 103 DE LORENZO, Nicola ITA 1976 M C10 0:30:35.9 
2 1016 PETKOVSEK, Joze SLO 1976 M C10 0:31:19.1 
3 1009 GROS, Aleksander SLO 1977 M C10 0:37:05.8 
4 1000 BOECKL, Bernhard AUT 1978 M C10 0:50:29.4 

        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 10km / Men M02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 2001 MARCHL, Peter AUT 1974 M C10 0:31:19.4 
2 2004 ZAMBELLI, Silvio ITA 1972 M C10 0:31:23.1 
3 2003 AIMER, Peensalu EST 1972 M C10 0:31:59.8 
4 2000 VOGEL, Chhristian AUT 1971 M C10 0:32:02.5 
5 2025 MAXIM, Shorin RUS 1971 M C10 0:32:10.3 
6 2006 ALEXANDROV, Grigory RUS 1972 M C10 0:32:52.7 
7 2002 JINDRICH, Skacel CZE 1974 M C10 0:41:14.8 

        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 10km / Men M03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 3009 VANINI, Corrado ITA 1965 M C10 0:28:01.3 
2 3010 RUPIL, Gianni ITA 1967 M C10 0:28:39.5 
3 3003 PETR, Pavel CZE 1969 M C10 0:29:13.7 
4 3014 KUDRYASHOV, Stanislav RUS 1968 M C10 0:30:17.2 
5 3016 PALEKHOV, Alexey RUS 1968 M C10 0:31:04.4 
6 3031 RUPNIK, Jozko SLO 1967 M C10 0:31:09.8 
7 3042 FOTYNIUK, Volodmyr UKR 1965 M C10 0:31:26.2 
8 3027 KERSTAJN, Robert SLO 1967 M C10 0:31:31.7 
9 3013 ONEGIN, Anatoliy RUS 1965 M C10 0:31:37.8 

10 3041 VOLOSHYN, Oleksandr UKR 1967 M C10 0:33:32.0 
11 3011 FRICK, Kuno LIE 1967 M C10 0:34:47.4 
12 3051 MARN, Rafael SLO 1968 M C10 0:35:09.4 
13 3040 OSYPCHUK, Yuriy UKR 1968 M C10 0:36:56.6 
14 3043 POLISHCHUK, Mykola UKR 1969 M C10 0:38:52.4 
15 3021 RUPNIK, Pavel SLO 1965 M C10 0:40:27.0 
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16 3005 GERBERT GENTHON, Francis FRA 1967 M C10 0:43:53.1 
        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 10km / Men M04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 4012 MORASSI, Giorgio ITA 1963 M C10 0:27:56.7 
2 4016 IVANOV, SERGEY RUS 1960 M C10 0:28:55.6 
3 4014 ZUPAN, Tine SLO 1960 M C10 0:29:14.6 
4 4046 LIAKHOV, Sergii UKR 1963 M C10 0:31:48.7 
5 4050 PODLOGAR, Dušan SLO 1960 M C10 0:32:03.1 
5 4011 MANTINI, Paolo ITA 1960 M C10 0:32:03.1 
7 4003 GRABMUELLER, Ivo CZE 1962 M C10 0:32:05.8 
8 4023 TURSIC, Rolando SLO 1961 M C10 0:32:21.0 
9 4008 ALIKIN, Sergej GER 1963 M C10 0:33:22.9 

10 4047 YOLTUKHOVSKYY, Yuri UKR 1962 M C10 0:35:29.5 
11 4002 LOTZ, Gerhard CAN 1960 M C10 0:36:36.3 
12 4045 RACKO, Miroslav SVK 1961 M C10 0:37:00.4 
13 4048 MONIN, Didier FRA 1960 M C10 0:38:27.4 
14 4036 GORNIK, Milan SLO 1961 M C10 0:39:39.7 
15 4009 BRAATZ, Frank GER 1962 M C10 0:40:38.3 
16 4018 SHLYAPUGIN, Valery RUS 1960 M C10 0:41:17.6 
17 4024 LEKSE, Toni SLO 1960 M C10 0:42:30.7 
18 4041 KUSTEC, Stefan SLO 1964 M C10 0:43:52.4 
19 4015 GARCIA ESTEVEZ, Juan jose MEX 1960 M C10 1:05:24.8 

        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 10km / Men M05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 5007 PULKKINEN, Ilmo FIN 1957 M C10 0:30:06.4 
1 5018 VUERICH, Daniele ITA 1957 M C10 0:30:06.4 
3 5005 VEJNAR, Josef CZE 1957 M C10 0:30:19.1 
4 5017 EGGERSBERGER, Sepp GER 1956 M C10 0:30:57.7 
5 5049 PEREBEYNOS, Vassili UKR 1957 M C10 0:31:04.4 
6 5002 RETTENEGGER, Franz AUT 1955 M C10 0:31:22.8 
7 6001 KOLB, Helmut AUT 1950 M C10 0:32:54.7 
8 5055 KOPAC, Srecko SLO 1959 M C10 0:33:39.6 
9 5013 DUCHENE, Bernard FRA 1956 M C10 0:33:51.7 

10 5006 HAKL, Oldrich CZE 1955 M C10 0:34:17.7 
11 511 BILERA, Mykola UKR 1955 M C10 0:34:30.2 
12 5050 TURKIN, Anatoliy UKR 1955 M C10 0:34:55.5 
13 5003 KOBR, Drahoslav CZE 1956 M C10 0:36:17.2 
14 5009 LEVRINO, Gilbert FRA 1957 M C10 0:36:19.5 
15 5004 JANEBA, Evzen CZE 1956 M C10 0:36:30.6 
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16 5012 TSCHAENN, Raymond FRA 1955 M C10 0:36:37.3 
17 5030 CARMAN, Ivo SLO 1959 M C10 0:37:16.5 
18 5048 SIARNIK, Pavel SVK 1959 M C10 0:37:22.3 
19 5020 GAVRILOV, Alexander RUS 1959 M C10 0:37:38.1 
20 5011 LEGRAS, Daniel FRA 1957 M C10 0:38:24.3 
20 5014 PINNEY, Adam GBR 1959 M C10 0:38:24.3 
22 5008 PESCHOT, Regis FRA 1956 M C10 0:40:27.7 
23 5000 ZAHARIAS, Zac AUS 1956 M C10 0:43:16.5 
24 9022 MURARIK, Stefan SVK 1955 M C10 0:43:22.5 

        
Cross Country skiing - Classic - 10km / Men M06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 6024 MILASHIUS, Petras LTU 1950 M C10 0:30:50.1 
2 6003 VOGEL, Josef AUT 1952 M C10 0:32:17.9 
3 6032 STARCHENKO, Sergey RUS 1954 M C10 0:32:50.3 
4 6050 KOSTIUK, Igor UKR 1954 M C10 0:33:39.9 
5 6006 JUNEK, Vladimir CZE 1954 M C10 0:33:49.2 
6 6013 BERTONCINI, Jacques FRA 1953 M C10 0:34:04.9 
7 6015 PEQUIGNOT, Raymond FRA 1950 M C10 0:34:08.1 
8 6022 DI LEONARDO, Pierino ITA 1950 M C10 0:35:11.7 
9 6014 GRINDLER, Gilles FRA 1953 M C10 0:35:12.7 

10 6020 AGNOLI, Mario ITA 1951 M C10 0:36:09.3 
11 6051 TKACHENKO, Petro UKR 1952 M C10 0:36:18.9 
12 6045 OSADCHYI, Anatolii UKR 1954 M C10 0:37:02.5 
13 6048 MYKOLA, Ievtielev UKR 1950 M C10 0:37:05.5 
14 6035 HERMAN, Frantisek SLO 1953 M C10 0:37:25.2 
15 6025 JOHANSSON, Ole NOR 1951 M C10 0:37:39.2 
16 6012 WINTERHALTER, Marc FRA 1951 M C10 0:41:24.5 
17 6004 JAROSLAV, Broz CZE 1950 M C10 0:41:40.7 
18 6049 LERMILKO, Volodymyr UKR 1952 M C10 0:42:07.6 
19 6005 PALME, Stefan CZE 1952 M C10 0:42:17.3 
20 6046 BOIKO, Ivan UKR 1950 M C10 0:42:42.6 
21 6039 GORNIK, Jure SLO 1951 M C10 0:43:21.0 
22 6037 JANEZ, Jeras SLO 1954 M C10 0:46:15.1 
23 6034 MOZGAN, Vili SLO 1952 M C10 0:50:42.1 
24 6026 GLUCKMAN, John NZE 1950 M C10 0:53:23.0 

  6028 SLESAREV, Evgeny RUS 1950 M C10 DNF 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 13.5 km 
  START TIME 08:50 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 103 DE LORENZO, Nicola ITA 1976 M F15 0:35:27.0 
2 1005 CECCATO, Mirko ITA 1976 M F15 0:37:45.2 
3 1023 SCHUMET, Edvard SLO 1977 M F15 0:39:13.3 
4 1007 KLEMEN, Zornik SLO 1978 M F15 0:41:19.7 
5 1009 GROS, Aleksander SLO 1977 M F15 0:46:28.6 
6 1018 LOPATIC, Marko SLO 1975 M F15 0:49:37.1 
7 1003 BERGER, Michael FRA 1977 M F15 0:51:41.5 
8 1010 ZNIDAR, Boris SLO 1976 M F15 0:59:17.4 
9 1022 LEMUT, Uros SLO 1979 M F15 1:11:52.0 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 2006 ALEXANDROV, Grigory RUS 1972 M F15 0:35:44.2 
2 2004 ZAMBELLI, Silvio ITA 1972 M F15 0:35:52.8 
3 2001 MARCHL, Peter AUT 1974 M F15 0:36:05.8 
4 2003 AIMER, Peensalu EST 1972 M F15 0:38:20.3 
5 2019 ALJOSA, Martinjas SLO 1973 M F15 0:38:25.9 
6 2025 MAXIM, Shorin RUS 1971 M F15 0:39:02.5 
7 2014 HVALA, Kristijan SLO 1974 M F15 0:45:49.3 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 3001 STANDMANN, Michael AUT 1965 M F15 0:34:05.4 
2 3003 PETR, Pavel CZE 1969 M F15 0:34:31.0 
3 3019 RUPNIK, Marko SLO 1968 M F15 0:35:25.7 
4 3002 ZLOEBL, Peter AUT 1965 M F15 0:35:27.7 
5 3009 VANINI, Corrado ITA 1965 M F15 0:36:03.9 
6 3052 MILENKOVIû, Aleksandar SRB 1960 M F15 0:36:08.0 
7 3012 KOMLEV, Yury RUS 1967 M F15 0:36:19.9 
8 3031 RUPNIK, Jozko SLO 1967 M F15 0:36:32.4 
9 3042 FOTYNIUK, Volodmyr UKR 1965 M F15 0:36:39.4 
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10 3004 NURMI, Janne Pekka FIN 1967 M F15 0:37:03.6 
11 3022 ZNIDARIC, Franci SLO 1967 M F15 0:37:58.0 
12 3014 KUDRYASHOV, Stanislav RUS 1968 M F15 0:38:00.5 
13 3028 GRASIC, Andrej SLO 1965 M F15 0:38:25.3 
14 3041 VOLOSHYN, Oleksandr UKR 1967 M F15 0:39:26.1 
15 3021 RUPNIK, Pavel SLO 1965 M F15 0:43:27.0 
16 3040 OSYPCHUK, Yuriy UKR 1968 M F15 0:44:38.3 
17 3043 POLISHCHUK, Mykola UKR 1969 M F15 0:45:24.8 

18 3005 
GERBERT GENTHON, 
Francis FRA 1967 M F15 0:45:54.9 

19 3024 JANEZ, Slabe SLO 1969 M F15 1:00:52.5 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 4001 STANDMANN, Johann AUT 1963 M F15 0:33:57.1 
2 4016 IVANOV, SERGEY RUS 1960 M F15 0:34:49.1 
3 4014 ZUPAN, Tine SLO 1960 M F15 0:35:45.1 
4 4020 GOLUBKOV, Leonid RUS 1963 M F15 0:37:09.2 
5 4005 NURMI, Kari FIN 1961 M F15 0:37:10.0 
6 4011 MANTINI, Paolo ITA 1960 M F15 0:37:39.5 
7 4018 SHLYAPUGIN, Valery RUS 1960 M F15 0:37:39.9 
8 4022 ZELEZNIKAR, Janko SLO 1961 M F15 0:37:58.8 
9 4050 PODLOGAR, Dušan SLO   M F15 0:38:21.6 

10 4023 TURSIC, Rolando SLO 1961 M F15 0:38:56.9 
11 4046 LIAKHOV, Sergii UKR 1963 M F15 0:38:57.6 
12 4040 ANDERLE, Srecko SLO 1962 M F15 0:39:16.5 
13 4003 GRABMUELLER, Ivo CZE 1962 M F15 0:39:25.9 
14 4004 VALENTA, Michal CZE 1962 M F15 0:41:00.4 
15 4039 RUPNIK, Roman SLO 1960 M F15 0:41:32.9 
16 4036 GORNIK, Milan SLO 1961 M F15 0:41:35.4 
17 4000 DUNN, Robert AUS 1962 M F15 0:41:41.2 
18 4045 RACKO, Miroslav SVK 1961 M F15 0:41:46.8 
19 4013 MOROZOV, Alexandr KAZ 1961 M F15 0:41:56.8 
20 4047 YOLTUKHOVSKYY, Yuri UKR 1962 M F15 0:42:39.0 
21 4002 LOTZ, Gerhard CAN 1960 M F15 0:43:05.9 
22 4042 MAGYAR, Silvester SLO 1962 M F15 0:43:32.3 
23 4030 RUPNIK, David SLO 1962 M F15 0:44:45.4 
24 4026 PANCUR, Anton SLO 1963 M F15 0:45:08.1 
25 4027 KEMPERL, Bojan SLO 1961 M F15 0:45:10.2 
26 4048 MONIN, Didier FRA 1960 M F15 0:47:21.4 
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27 4019 CHUVASHOV, Vladimir RUS 1962 M F15 0:47:22.2 
28 4037 KOZELJ, Peter SLO 1960 M F15 0:47:26.0 
29 4035 PODOBNIK, Marko SLO 1962 M F15 0:48:41.2 
30   LEKSE, Toni SLO 1960 M F15 0:49:19.0 
31 4009 BRAATZ, Frank GER 1962 M F15 0:50:37.8 
32 4041 KUSTEC, Stefan SLO 1964 M F15 0:54:44.3 
33 4015 GARCIA ESTEVEZ, Juan jose MEX 1960 M F15 0:56:14.0 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 5019 MASIERO, Guido ITA 1955 M F15 0:36:35.8 
2 5007 PULKKINEN, Ilmo FIN 1957 M F15 0:36:47.9 
3 5005 VEJNAR, Josef CZE 1957 M F15 0:37:04.0 
4 9022 MURARIK, Stefan SVK 1955 M F10 0:38:52.0 
5 5025 LYAKHOV, Aleksandr RUS 1958 M F15 0:39:15.9 
6 6001 KOLB, Helmut AUT 1950 M F15 0:39:26.2 
7 5002 RETTENEGGER, Franz AUT 1955 M F15 0:40:00.0 
8 5049 PEREBEYNOS, Vassili UKR 1957 M F15 0:40:01.0 
9 5009 LEVRINO, Gilbert FRA 1957 M F15 0:40:05.4 

10 5026 RUPNIK, Beno SLO 1957 M F15 0:40:28.5 
11 5027 TROJAR, Bojan SLO 1958 M F15 0:40:28.7 
12 5006 HAKL, Oldrich CZE 1955 M F15 0:40:36.1 
13 5013 DUCHENE, Bernard FRA 1956 M F15 0:41:23.2 
14 5047 HROBAK, Miroslav SVK 1955 M F15 0:41:39.1 
15 5050 TURKIN, Anatoliy UKR 1955 M F15 0:41:49.4 
16 5029 PERGOVNIK, Ivan SLO 1955 M F15 0:42:15.5 
17 5055 KOPAC, Srecko SLO 1959 M F15 0:42:35.4 
18 5003 KOBR, Drahoslav CZE 1956 M F15 0:43:08.9 
19 511 MYKOLA, Bilera UKR 1955 M F15 0:43:19.8 
20 5032 KOMAC, Goran SLO 1958 M F15 0:43:45.7 
21 5030 CARMAN, Ivo SLO 1959 M F15 0:44:09.2 
22 5012 TSCHAENN, Raymond FRA 1955 M F15 0:45:05.1 
23 5020 GAVRILOV, Alexander RUS 1959 M F15 0:45:06.8 
24 5048 SIARNIK, Pavel SVK 1959 M F15 0:46:06.9 
25 508 JAMSEK, Marjan SLO 1956 M F15 0:46:12.7 
26 5008 PESCHOT, Regis FRA 1956 M F15 0:46:33.7 
27 5016 ADAMS, Brian GBR 1957 M F15 0:46:48.4 
28 5011 LEGRAS, Daniel FRA 1957 M F15 0:46:49.5 
29 5100 RIZZOTTO, Maurizzio ITA   M F15 0:47:54.5 
30 5043 JERSE, Dusan SLO 1956 M F15 0:48:40.5 
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31 5000 ZAHARIAS, Zac AUS 1956 M F15 0:49:13.7 
32 5036 VALANT, Franci SLO 1958 M F15 0:51:05.3 
33 5039 BEZELJAK, Jozko SLO 1958 M F15 0:57:21.0 
34 5062 TORKAR, Branko SLO   M   1:00:02.4 
35 5045 ZNIDAR, Janez SLO 1959 M F15 1:01:18.0 
36 5033 KLEMENC, Anton SLO 1955 M F15 1:02:18.4 
37 5037 CVENKELJ, Joze SLO 1958 M F15 1:12:48.4 

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 13.5km / Men M06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 6032 STARCHENKO, Sergey RUS 1954 M F15 0:38:26.2 
2 6019 CECCATO, Gino ITA 1952 M F15 0:39:15.0 
3 6015 PEQUIGNOT, Raymond FRA 1950 M F15 0:39:19.1 
4 6024 MILASHIUS, Petras LTU 1950 M F15 0:39:57.1 
4 6013 BERTONCINI, Jacques FRA 1953 M F15 0:39:57.1 
6 6017 BLUM, Konrad GER 1952 M F15 0:40:21.0 
7 6014 GRINDLER, Gilles FRA 1953 M F15 0:40:47.1 
8 6050 KOSTIUK, Igor UKR 1954 M F15 0:41:23.5 
9 6047 MYKHAILO, Chernykh UKR 1953 M F15 0:42:17.2 

10 6020 AGNOLI, Mario ITA 1951 M F15 0:42:35.8 
11 6007 RAESAENEN, Heikki FIN 1954 M F15 0:43:07.4 
12 6006 JUNEK, Vladimir CZE 1954 M F15 0:45:16.4 
13 6029 KHAZOV, Alexandr RUS 1952 M F15 0:45:22.3 
14 6051 TKACHENKO, Petro UKR 1952 M F15 0:45:33.5 
15 6039 GORNIK, Jure SLO 1951 M F15 0:45:44.4 
16 6012 WINTERHALTER, Marc FRA 1951 M F15 0:46:36.0 
17 6045 OSADCHYI, Anatolii UKR 1954 M F15 0:46:55.7 
18 6033 PONIKVAR, Rado SLO 1950 M F15 0:48:03.7 
19 6005 PALME, Stefan CZE 1952 M F15 0:48:36.9 
20 6025 JOHANSSON, Ole NOR 1951 M F15 0:49:30.5 
21 6048 MYKOLA, Ievtielev UKR 1950 M F15 0:49:45.6 
22 6049 LERMILKO, Volodymyr UKR 1952 M F15 0:51:29.2 
23 6008 BAUER, Yves FRA 1951 M F15 0:51:49.8 
24 6046 BOIKO, Ivan UKR 1950 M F15 0:52:16.3 
25 6016 ROZE, Christian FRA 1950 M F15 0:54:15.7 
26 6037 JANEZ, Jeras SLO 1954 M F15 0:55:35.7 
27 6009 GAGLIANO, Henri FRA 1952 M F15 1:02:15.0 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10  km 
  START TIME 11:20 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 7005 LEITHNER, Waldemar AUT 1948 M F10 0:28:37.2
2 7003 BRANDAUER, Josef AUT 1949 M F10 0:28:39.1
3 7016 PONCET, Jean-pierre FRA 1947 M F10 0:28:39.3
4 7020 DERMON, Giusep LIE 1945 M F10 0:28:43.0
5 7023 SOLOVOV, Alexander RUS 1948 M F10 0:28:58.6
6 7001 TSCHEMERNJAK, Willi AUT 1945 M F10 0:29:28.3
7 7036 OBLAK, Lojze SLO 1947 M F10 0:29:53.5
8 7006 VACLAV, Sir CZE 1948 M F10 0:30:24.6
9 7025 AFANASYEV, SERGEY RUS 1948 M F10 0:30:25.6

10 7009 JIRI, Javurek CZE 1948 M F10 0:30:52.0
11 7015 VIGNARD, Pierre FRA 1947 M F10 0:30:53.4
12 7002 SIEGELE, Johann AUT 1948 M F10 0:30:57.3
13 7027 FOMIN, Vadim RUS 1949 M F10 0:31:01.5
14 7049 VALENT, Bohuslav SVK 1949 M F10 0:32:50.1
15 7052 SHEPELYEV, Volodymyr UKR 1945 M F10 0:32:59.0
16 7037 CUFER, Peter SLO 1946 M F10 0:33:05.3
17 7053 SOLOVIOV, Viktor UKR 1948 M F10 0:33:35.3
18 7017 REILHAN, Jean-Pierre FRA 1948 M F10 0:33:35.7
19 7035 MERLAK, Konrad SLO 1948 M F10 0:33:42.0
20 7051 MATEJKA, Miroslav SVK 1945 M F10 0:34:15.2
21 7012 PRADEILLES, Serge FRA 1948 M F10 0:34:21.3
22 7013 MALATRAIT, Alain-Michel FRA 1945 M F10 0:34:48.9
23 7028 SEMENOV, Anatoly RUS 1947 M F10 0:35:30.3
24 7007 AUDRLICKY, Jan CZE 1945 M F10 0:37:18.4
25 7010 CECH, Karel CZE 1945 M F10 0:37:18.5
26 7021 ARNESEN, Arne NOR 1946 M F10 0:38:12.0
27 7032 SVET, Gvido SLO 1947 M F10 0:38:59.9
28 7024 ZAPOLSKY, Viktor RUS 1945 M F10 0:41:16.0
29 7011 TUOVINEN, Yrjo FIN 1947 M F10 0:41:44.8
30 7050 JAS, Frantisek SVK 1949 M F10 0:48:54.2
31 7029 FOUERE, Erwan IRL 1946 M F10 1:05:20.4
32 7014 WEIGERDING, Michel FRA 1949 M F10 1:48:50.0

        

Svetovne zimske Masters igre, BLED 2010

SI SPORT d.o.o.
Poslovna cona A 37, SI-4208 Šenœur, Slovenia, phone: +386 4 279 19 00, fax: +386 4 279 19 05, e-mail: info@si-sport.si, www.si-sport.com



WORLD WINTER MASTERS GAMES 
Bled 2010 

 

RESULTS 
CROSS COUNTRY – F10 

 

TIMING LJUBLJANA Page 2 of 2 www.timingljubljana.si 

        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 8004 GROB, Andre FRA 1943 M F10 0:28:50.2
2 8007 MARTINI, Roberto ITA 1941 M F10 0:29:53.9
3 8006 PINZANI, Remigio ITA 1942 M F10 0:31:00.0
4 8035 MINNEBAEV, Sultan UKR 1941 M F10 0:31:07.7
5 8002 BIEMANN, Goetz CZE 1943 M F10 0:31:12.9
6 8009 SVENDSEN, Haakon NOR 1941 M F10 0:32:15.3
7 8000 STUMMER, Siegfried AUT 1942 M F10 0:32:58.0

8 8005 
EYBERT-PRUDHOMME, 
Jacques FRA 1942 M F10 0:35:43.3

9 8036 KRUPSKYY, Vasil UKR 1940 M F10 0:35:55.9
10 8043 KAREL, Vrana CZE 1942 M F10 0:36:41.6
11 9718 MLINAR, Janez SLO 1941 M F10 0:36:48.2
12 8015 HRIBERNIK, Franc SLO 1941 M F10 0:37:19.0
13 8038 VASYLCHUK, Oleksiy UKR 1941 M F10 0:37:41.9
14 8033 HUSOVSKY, Juraj SVK 1943 M F10 0:38:36.0
15 9507 RUPNIK, Alojzij SLO 1943 M F10 0:39:23.8
16 8001 STREIT, Karl AUT 1942 M F10 0:39:32.6
17 8010 SNELI, Oddvin NOR 1944 M F10 0:40:35.7
18 8045 KLEMEN, Marijan SLO 1940 M F10 0:42:10.1
19 8011 ORSKAUG, Bjorn Erik NOR 1944 M F10 0:42:33.5
20 8014 KARPAC, Egon SLO 1944 M F10 0:45:38.6
21 8012 BLOCH JENSEN, Ole SLO 1943 M F10 0:46:33.4
22 8003 JIFI, Stehlik CZE 1942 M F10 0:47:04.3
23 9726 ZLOTOV, Vladimir UKR 1940 M F10 0:48:44.3

  8013 ZUPAN, Peter SLO 1944 M F10 DNF 
  8008 VIDNES, Arne NOR 1940 M F10 DNF 
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10  km 
  START TIME 13:20 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F01 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 104 MASHA, Novoselova RUS 1977 F F10 0:28:55.3
2 100 GOESSLER, Petra AUT 1978 F F10 0:30:22.1
3 110 RIPLEY, Angela CAN 1977 F F10 0:33:28.6

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F02 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 200 MIKASKOVA, Michaela CZE 1971 F F10 0:30:32.7
2 208 BOSCHEN, Mary USA 1970 F F10 0:34:25.5
3 201 RIGOLET, Marie-fanny FRA 1974 F F10 0:34:51.4
4 207 CESAR, Urska SLO 1971 F F10 0:37:41.3
5 206 GECEK, Natalija SLO 1974 F F10 0:53:16.5

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F03 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 305 UDALOVA, Lyudmila RUS 1968 F F10 0:27:33.0
2 302 MARGUET, Florence FRA 1967 F F10 0:28:14.4

3 301 
GRABMUELLEROVA, 
Sarka CZE 1969 F F10 0:28:49.8

4 306 BURGAR, Irena SLO 1969 F F10 0:33:29.4
5 304 ZANATTA, Vania F03 1969 F F10 0:33:35.0
6 318 BILOUS, Tetyana UKR 1966 F F10 0:33:50.7
7 322 ZIDAR ERLICH, Misa SLO 1969 F F10 0:35:17.1
8 320 RUPNIK, Natasa SLO 1969 F F10 0:37:42.1
9 307 PINTAR, Tanja SLO 1968 F F10 0:38:06.9

10 319 POLISHCHUK, Tetyana UKR 1966 F F10 0:38:50.8
11 111 TANKO, Vida SLO 1966 F F10 0:38:59.0
12 316 MAZNIK, Tadeja SLO 1969 F F10 0:45:45.7
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F04 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 400 ROCHE, Bernadette FRA 1962 F F10 0:29:23.6
2 403 TRUBINA, Galina RUS 1960 F F10 0:32:58.4
3 402 ROATA, Claudia ITA 1961 F F10 0:35:46.6
4 401 CROSSLEY, Fiona GBR 1961 F F10 0:36:30.1
5 404 BREGAR, Renata SLO 1961 F F10 0:37:15.9
6 408 ZAGALSKA, Valentyna UKR 1964 F F10 0:41:43.7

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F05 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 506 ESIPOVA, Tatiana RUS 1955 F F10 0:29:31.2
2 507 ZAGIDULINA, Raufa RUS 1957 F F10 0:30:06.9
3 509 WULLSCHLEGER, Catherine SUI 1956 F F10 0:31:49.4
4 516 GAUDELOVA, Jana CZE 1957 F F10 0:32:30.8
5 609 ZALISKO, Oksana UKR 1956 F F10 0:33:38.2
6 113 BOZENA, Lipej SLO 1957 F F10 0:35:45.5
7 503 PEQUIGNOT, Odile FRA 1956 F F10 0:38:12.2
8 510 GREGUSSOVA, Eva SVK 1958 F F10 0:41:20.5
9 504 MCRAE, Wendy GBR 1955 F F10 0:42:52.7

10 512 VEKLYCH, Olena UKR 1959 F F10 0:53:39.0
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F06 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 600 PAULU, Blanka CZE 1954 F F10 0:30:56.6
2 601 COLNAGHI, Laura ITA 1954 F F10 0:31:55.8
3 610 ISHIBASHI, Karen USA 1952 F F10 0:37:11.8
4 604 CUFER, Milojka SLO 1954 F F10 0:42:58.5
5 607 VLASENKO, Galina UKR 1952 F F10 0:43:11.9

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F07 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 702 KOROLEVA, Vera RUS 1948 F F10 0:33:19.3
2 715 NIKOLAYENKO, Ganna UKR 1946 F F10 0:34:48.8
3 700 ESCOFFIER, Marie odile FRA 1945 F F10 0:43:23.0
4 701 MUSTVEDT-PLUESS, Heidi NOR 1947 F F10 0:46:26.6
5 708 ZADNIKAR, Antonia SLO 1947 F F10 0:49:03.1
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F08 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 804 KENAREVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F10 0:39:31.4
2 803 GOLUBKOVA, Liudmila RUS 1940 F F10 0:39:56.1
3 800 TIEFENBACHER, Ingrid AUT 1942 F F10 0:42:00.6
4 802 CHAUMERY, Marie-Jose FRA 1942 F F10 0:43:07.3
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 JURY  TECHNICAL DATA 
TD FIS SEPP SCHELBERT (SUI) COURSE NAME POKLJUKA, RUDNO POLJE 
REFEREE  COURSE LENGTH 10  km 
  START TIME 15:00 
CHIEF OF RACE JANEZ KUNSTELJ (SLO) DATE 28.1.2010 
FIS HOMOLOG. No.   
  

 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 900 KOSTNER, Paola ITA 1939 F F10 0:39:21.7
  901 GRIGORYEVA, Tamara RUS 1939 F F10 NN * 
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 953 LYKHINA, Rymma UKR 1934 F F10 1:09:35.7
        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Women F11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 970 CHIZHOVA, Nina RUS 1929 F F10 0:51:54.3
Jury decission 
 
 
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M09 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9004 CHOPARD, Daniel FRA 1939 M F10 0:25:48.4
2 9007 SVENNEBY, Ola NOR 1938 M F10 0:27:27.2
3 9024 PROKOPOV, Vasyl UKR 1936 M F10 0:27:40.5
4 9012 MILAN, Bahar SLO 1938 M F10 0:27:44.2
5 9019 NAGLIC, Franc SLO 1939 M F10 0:27:45.2
6 9006 POEHLMANN, Herbert GER 1936 M F10 0:28:22.4
7 9023 NESTERENKO, Iurii UKR 1936 M F10 0:28:40.2
8 9003 HEINRICH, Georges FRA 1939 M F10 0:28:44.1
9 9009 KIRILLOV, Boris RUS 1935 M F10 0:29:46.3

10 9013 HVALA, Alojz SLO 1939 M F10 0:30:42.2

11 9008 
LOVTANGEN, Magne 
johannes NOR 1937 M F10 0:30:55.9

12 9015 RES, Jakob SLO 1935 M F10 0:31:56.1
13 9001 BACHER, Hansjoerg AUT 1938 M F10 0:32:17.6
14 9014 HORVAT, Franc SLO 1936 M F10 0:36:33.0
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Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M10 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9503 BERLAND, Alf NOR 1934 M F10 0:26:32.3
2 9501 KLIMMER, Edelbert AUT 1934 M F10 0:29:50.0
3 9500 SCHMID, Josef AUT 1932 M F10 0:32:28.4
4 9505 SADEKOV, Envar RUS 1932 M F10 0:35:24.1

        
        
Cross Country skiing - Freestyle - 10km / Men M11 
Rang Bib Name Nat. YB Sex Race Result 

1 9601 VIKSTROM, Thor CAN 1929 M F10 0:35:09.2
2 9600 NEUMAYER, Leo AUT 1929 M F10 0:42:51.7
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